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Pleasant Grove Invitational 2022 Results Summary

Arina Grishanina
Alexander Chernositov
Piotr Frydrych

Ryan DilLello

Dawid Schulz

Andres End

Daria Sereda

Paul Winkelman
Veronika End

Karson Denney

Heat 9: AC- High School Newcomer Cha Cha First Round
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254  Benton Jones Priscilla Cousins
277  Aj Lindberg Arielle Walker
288  Joey Magill Kat Dye

368 Grant Smith Sophie Strickland
324  Xzavier Oakes Maren Stapley
108 Domanic Allred Bailey Ryan

395 Jonathan Wahlquist Ryan Hiss

351 Parker Rivera Kaley King

280 Jonah Loader Daniela Bergantz
268  Skylon Lambert Avery Bradley
327  Austin Olivares Hannah Conlin
329 Chad Park Mallory Miller
322 Kade Nieves Sydney Maxfield
218  Avery Harrison Rebecca Johnson
336  Maxwill Phippen Sara Boyd

183  Garin Duersch Kaelin Jenson
373  Dauxtin Sorensen Kailey Vanweerd
299 Caleb Mcdaniel Lily Anderson
161 David Cornelsen Bella Bezzant
352 Chandler Roberts Izabel Adams
250  Ashton Jensen Samantha Camargo
246  Elias Jacobsen Cassie Godsey
248  Jacob Jenkins Avonlea Jenkins
242  Kathryn Hutchison Avery Bielefeldt
166 Jovan Crockett Ella Downie

122  Nathan Beecroft Camberley Fernandes
340 Noah Powell Brylie Gygi

339 Porter Platts Sam Tibbitts

229  Joshua Hicken Annecy Shunn
214  Sean Guymon Ashley Bagley
195 Sam Felt Lila Kiefer

160 Aj Conlin Abbi Clark

301 Sam Mchenry Madi Utykanski
103  Levi Adair Berklie Bell

298  Parker Mason Olivia Wahlquist
404 Dallin Webb Clara Cook

375 Jaxon Sorenson Hannah Howard
178 Kamden Dodge Elise Johnson
275  Britton Leavitt Mercedes Densley
396 Nate Wakefield Haley Dye

151  Masen Christensen Taegyn Isaacson
173 Owen Davies Mercy Thomas
167 Lincoln Crockett Julia Cromwell
168 Brandon Crossley Alison Bailey
393  Andre Vittorazzo Jazmin Ellison
381 Houston Swarthout Abigail Rawlings
149  Trevor Childs Sierra Stephens

Brianna Monson

Lehi High School

PGHS

Lehi High School

Lehi High School
Independent

American Leadership Academy
UDA

Stansbury High School
Stansbury High School
Stansbury High School
Lehi High School
Stansbury High School
Timpanogos High School
True Dancing

Allison Bleazard

PGHS

PGHS

Elaine Grenko

Cedar Valley High School
Independent

Westlake High School
Premier Ballroom Academy
Timpanogos High School
Cedar Valley High School
Lehi High School
Stansbury High School
PGHS

PGHS

PGHS

Lehi High School
Stansbury High School
Westlake High School
Stansbury High School
American Leadership Academy
Cedar Valley High School
Lehi High School

PGHS

Spencer Muir

PGHS

Cedar Valley High School
Timpanogos High School
Cedar Valley High School
Westlake High School
Stansbury High School
Stansbury High School
Independent
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321
157
105
182
179
155
177
410
400
106
306
289
413
241
258
391
315
112

Ty Nielsen
Spencer Coates
Mason Adams
Jayson Drowns
Dexter Douglas
Troy Clark
Jonny Dickey
Cache Wilson
Isaiah Warner
Spencer Allen
Ethan Merrill
Zander Magleby
Elijah Wright
Elias Hunt
Ammon Judson
Jonathan Veliez
Fred Morato
Kaden Astin

Alyssa Baker
Kaiya Berry
Kaylani Morato
Colette Stringham
Alyssa Abildskov
Elizabeth Rugh
Sarah Fairchild
Sophie Bello
Skylee Covert
Kaitlyn Erickson
Millie Noyes
Emma Ratliff
Jacki Wright
Brynlee Worth
Julia Beck

Hope Adams
Chloe Christensen
Emma Gonzalez

Heat 9: AC- High School Newcomer Cha Cha Second Round
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280
340
336
161
183
108
160
167
327
322
404
375
268
373
396
151
248
122
368
214
288
103
277
275
298
299
301
395
254
178
250
352
173
329
242
324
229
166
195
351
339
246

Jonah Loader
Noah Powell
Maxwill Phippen
David Cornelsen
Garin Duersch
Domanic Allred
Aj Conlin
Lincoln Crockett
Austin Olivares
Kade Nieves
Dallin Webb
Jaxon Sorenson
Skylon Lambert
Dauxtin Sorensen
Nate Wakefield
Masen Christensen
Jacob Jenkins
Nathan Beecroft
Grant Smith
Sean Guymon
Joey Magill

Levi Adair

Aj Lindberg
Britton Leavitt
Parker Mason
Caleb Mcdaniel
Sam Mchenry
Jonathan Wahlquist
Benton Jones
Kamden Dodge
Ashton Jensen
Chandler Roberts
Owen Davies
Chad Park
Kathryn Hutchison
Xzavier Oakes
Joshua Hicken
Jovan Crockett
Sam Felt

Parker Rivera
Porter Platts
Elias Jacobsen

Daniela Bergantz
Brylie Gygi

Sara Boyd

Bella Bezzant
Kaelin Jenson
Bailey Ryan
Abbi Clark

Julia Cromwell
Hannah Conlin
Sydney Maxfield
Clara Cook
Hannah Howard
Avery Bradley
Kailey Vanweerd
Haley Dye
Taegyn Isaacson
Avonlea Jenkins
Camberley Fernandes
Sophie Strickland
Ashley Bagley
Kat Dye

Berklie Bell
Avrielle Walker
Mercedes Densley
Olivia Wahlquist
Lily Anderson
Madi Utykanski
Ryan Hiss
Priscilla Cousins
Elise Johnson
Samantha Camargo
Izabel Adams
Mercy Thomas
Mallory Miller
Avery Bielefeldt
Maren Stapley
Annecy Shunn
Ella Downie

Lila Kiefer
Kaley King

Sam Tibbitts
Cassie Godsey

Lehi High School

PGHS

Lehi High School

Timpanogos High School
Timpanogos High School
Independent

PGHS

Lehi High School

Independent

Stansbury High School

Lehi High School

Cedar Valley High School

Lehi High School

American Leadership Academy
PGHS

Freedom Preparatory Academy
Lehi High School

Stansbury High School

Stansbury High School
Stansbury High School
True Dancing

Elaine Grenko

Allison Bleazard
Independent

Stansbury High School
Cedar Valley High School
Stansbury High School
Stansbury High School
Cedar Valley High School
Lehi High School
Stansbury High School
PGHS

PGHS

Cedar Valley High School
Premier Ballroom Academy
Lehi High School

Lehi High School

PGHS

PGHS

Stansbury High School
Lehi High School
Spencer Muir

American Leadership Academy
PGHS

Westlake High School
American Leadership Academy
Brianna Monson

PGHS

Independent

Cedar Valley High School
Timpanogos High School
Lehi High School
Timpanogos High School
Lehi High School

PGHS

Cedar Valley High School
Lehi High School

UDA

PGHS

Westlake High School



1 Recalls

218

Avery Harrison

Rebecca Johnson

Heat 9: AC- High School Newcomer Cha Cha Third Round
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336
299
396
248
340
161
108
183
352
322
242
329
301
254
160
368
178
103
151
268
327
373
167
280
277
250
122
214
298
288
404
275
395
173
375

Maxwill Phippen
Caleb Mcdaniel
Nate Wakefield
Jacob Jenkins
Noah Powell
David Cornelsen
Domanic Allred
Garin Duersch
Chandler Roberts
Kade Nieves
Kathryn Hutchison
Chad Park

Sam Mchenry
Benton Jones

Aj Conlin

Grant Smith
Kamden Dodge
Levi Adair
Masen Christensen
Skylon Lambert
Austin Olivares
Dauxtin Sorensen
Lincoln Crockett
Jonah Loader

Aj Lindberg
Ashton Jensen
Nathan Beecroft
Sean Guymon
Parker Mason
Joey Magill
Dallin Webb
Britton Leavitt
Jonathan Wahlquist
Owen Davies
Jaxon Sorenson

Sara Boyd

Lily Anderson
Haley Dye
Avonlea Jenkins
Brylie Gygi

Bella Bezzant
Bailey Ryan
Kaelin Jenson
I1zabel Adams
Sydney Maxfield
Avery Bielefeldt
Mallory Miller
Madi Utykanski
Priscilla Cousins
Abbi Clark
Sophie Strickland
Elise Johnson
Berklie Bell
Taegyn Isaacson
Avery Bradley
Hannah Conlin
Kailey Vanweerd
Julia Cromwell
Daniela Bergantz
Avrielle Walker
Samantha Camargo
Camberley Fernandes
Ashley Bagley
Olivia Wahlquist
Kat Dye

Clara Cook
Mercedes Densley
Ryan Hiss

Mercy Thomas
Hannah Howard

Heat 9: AC- High School Newcomer Cha Cha Quarter-final

5 Recalls
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268
248
352
161
183
336
108
151
322
178
327
329
301
299
254
340
396
368
160
103
242

Skylon Lambert
Jacob Jenkins
Chandler Roberts
David Cornelsen
Garin Duersch
Maxwill Phippen
Domanic Allred
Masen Christensen
Kade Nieves
Kamden Dodge
Austin Olivares
Chad Park

Sam Mchenry
Caleb Mcdaniel
Benton Jones
Noah Powell
Nate Wakefield
Grant Smith

Aj Conlin

Levi Adair
Kathryn Hutchison

Avery Bradley
Avonlea Jenkins
Izabel Adams
Bella Bezzant
Kaelin Jenson
Sara Boyd
Bailey Ryan
Taegyn Isaacson
Sydney Maxfield
Elise Johnson
Hannah Conlin
Mallory Miller
Madi Utykanski
Lily Anderson
Priscilla Cousins
Brylie Gygi
Haley Dye
Sophie Strickland
Abbi Clark
Berklie Bell
Avery Bielefeldt

Timpanogos High School

True Dancing

PGHS

PGHS

Premier Ballroom Academy
Stansbury High School
Elaine Grenko
Independent

Allison Bleazard

Cedar Valley High School
Stansbury High School
Timpanogos High School
Lehi High School
Westlake High School
Brianna Monson
Stansbury High School
Lehi High School

PGHS

Stansbury High School
Cedar Valley High School
Stansbury High School
Stansbury High School
PGHS

Cedar Valley High School
Stansbury High School
Lehi High School
Independent

Lehi High School

PGHS

American Leadership Academy
PGHS

Cedar Valley High School
Spencer Muir

American Leadership Academy
Timpanogos High School
Lehi High School

Stansbury High School
Premier Ballroom Academy
Cedar Valley High School
Elaine Grenko

Allison Bleazard

True Dancing
Independent

Cedar Valley High School
Stansbury High School
PGHS

Stansbury High School
Lehi High School
Westlake High School
PGHS

Brianna Monson
Stansbury High School
PGHS

Lehi High School
Stansbury High School
Stansbury High School
Timpanogos High School



Heat 9: AC- High School Newcomer Cha Cha Semi-final

5Recalls 336 Maxwill Phippen Sara Boyd
5Recalls 248 Jacob Jenkins Avonlea Jenkins
4 Recalls 327  Austin Olivares Hannah Conlin

4 Recalls 161 David Cornelsen Bella Bezzant

3 Recalls 352 Chandler Roberts Izabel Adams
3Recalls 178 Kamden Dodge Elise Johnson

2 Recalls 268  Skylon Lambert Avery Bradley

2 Recalls 183  Garin Duersch Kaelin Jenson
1Recalls 329 Chad Park Mallory Miller
1Recalls 322 Kade Nieves Sydney Maxfield
ORecalls 151 Masen Christensen Taegyn Isaacson
ORecalls 108 Domanic Allred Bailey Ryan
Heat 9: AC- High School Newcomer Cha Cha Final

1st 336  Maxwill Phippen Sara Boyd

2nd 248  Jacob Jenkins Avonlea Jenkins
3rd 352  Chandler Roberts I1zabel Adams

4th 161 David Cornelsen Bella Bezzant

5th 327  Austin Olivares Hannah Conlin
6th 178 Kamden Dodge Elise Johnson
Heat 10: AC- Open Youth Pre-Champ Smooth (W/T/FT) Quarter-final
15 Recalls 284 Brian Lowe Sara Wilson

15 Recalls 282  Anthony Lott Julie Slater

15 Recalls 377 Ryker Stanley Cydnee Matthews
15 Recalls 367 Ethan Smith Kennedy Miller
15 Recalls 236  Carter Hooper Brinley Arnold
14 Recalls 209 Colin Gines Scarlett Watson
14 Recalls 408 Brennin Williams Alyssa Thunell
12 Recalls 361 Ryker Searle Paige Miller

12 Recalls 297 Tanner Martin Oshyn Christensen
11 Recalls 216 Hayden Hanson Talyn Egbert

10 Recalls 355 Tyler Roberts Danielle Petersen
8 Recalls 414 Evan Zumwalt Harlee Lott

7 Recalls 412 Jake Wood Lily Wall
5Recalls 270 Lucas Lamph Lydia Williams
5Recalls 407 Jaxon Wilder Reo Cash

4 Recalls 176 Sasha Delton Sydney Harper

2 Recalls 128 Trey Birkes Ashley Hilton

1 Recalls 300 Logan Mchenry Brynnlee Busk
ORecalls 382 Andre Takada Jenessa Depew
Heat 10: AC- Open Youth Pre-Champ Smooth (W/T/FT) Semi-final
15 Recalls 282 Anthony Lott Julie Slater

13 Recalls 367 Ethan Smith Kennedy Miller
12 Recalls 284 Brian Lowe Sara Wilson

12 Recalls 408 Brennin Williams Alyssa Thunell
11 Recalls 236 Carter Hooper Brinley Arnold

7 Recalls 209 Colin Gines Scarlett Watson

6 Recalls 297 Tanner Martin Oshyn Christensen
6 Recalls 377 Ryker Stanley Cydnee Matthews
4 Recalls 355 Tyler Roberts Danielle Petersen
3Recalls 414 Evan Zumwalt Harlee Lott
1Recalls 361 Ryker Searle Paige Miller
ORecalls 216 Hayden Hanson Talyn Egbert
Heat 10: AC- Open Youth Pre-Champ Smooth (W/T/FT) Final

1st 282  Anthony Lott Julie Slater

2nd 367 Ethan Smith Kennedy Miller
3rd 284  Brian Lowe Sara Wilson

4th 408 Brennin Williams Alyssa Thunell

True Dancing

Premier Ballroom Academy
Stansbury High School
Elaine Grenko

Cedar Valley High School
PGHS

Stansbury High School
Allison Bleazard

Lehi High School
Stansbury High School
Cedar Valley High School
Independent

True Dancing

Premier Ballroom Academy
Cedar Valley High School
Elaine Grenko

Stansbury High School
PGHS

Peak/BYU Youth

Extreme Ballroom

Peak Performance Dance Center
Peak Performance Dance Center
Independent

Independent

BYU

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Cedar Valley High School
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Dawid Shultz

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Cedar Valley High School

Jen and Logan Barnes
Quickstep Dance Studio

Extreme Ballroom

Peak Performance Dance Center
Peak/BYU Youth

BYU

Independent

Independent

Extreme Ballroom

Peak Performance Dance Center
Cedar Valley High School
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Peak Performance Dance Center
Peak/BYU Youth

BYU



5th 236  Carter Hooper Brinley Arnold

6th 209 Colin Gines Scarlett Watson
Heat 11: AC- Open Junior 2 Ballroom (W/T/VW/F/QS) Quarter-final
24 Recalls 235 Matthew Holyoak Olivia Cowan

23 Recalls 257  Ethan Judd Eden Gough

22 Recalls 222 Dantes Haslam Vanessa Rich

20 Recalls 170 Camden Cutler Kai Chantry

19 Recalls 366 Paulo Siller Scarlett Watson
18 Recalls 409  Garrison Willis Taverie Huston
17 Recalls 302  Sterling Mcomber Lexi Ascione

8 Recalls 217 Alexander Harris Adalyn Stoddard
8 Recalls 356 Tyler Routson Brinlee Albright
6 Recalls 144 Adam Call Mallory Wilson
5Recalls 384 Trevor Thunell Izzy Barlow

2 Recalls 270 Lucas Lamph Madison Peterson
1 Recalls 370 Tayden Smith Mckynlee Greer

1Recalls 281 Benjamin Logan Madeleine Scattergood

Heat 11: AC- Open Junior 2 Ballroom (W/T/VW/F/QS) Final

1st 235 Matthew Holyoak Olivia Cowan
2nd 222 Dantes Haslam Vanessa Rich
3rd 170 Camden Cutler Kai Chantry
4th 257  Ethan Judd Eden Gough
5th 302  Sterling Mcomber Lexi Ascione
6th 409  Garrison Willis Taverie Huston
Tth 366 Paulo Siller Scarlett Watson

Heat 12: AC- Adult Silver/Gold American Swing Semi-final

5Recalls 348 Matt Reynolds Rebecca Ryan
5Recalls 286 Amanda Lyons Jenni Perry
5Recalls 249 Matthew Jenkins Taia Scholle

4 Recalls 206 Wesley Gerber Hailey Nelson
3Recalls 397 Amelia Walden Ashley Jordan

3 Recalls 180 Nathaniel Drew Emily Drew

2 Recalls 175 Hyrum Decker Gloria Oakeson

2 Recalls 227  Eric Heaton Sara Munzert

1 Recalls 245 Preston Isom Makayla Current

O Recalls 205 Steve Geary Olga Efimova
Heat 12: AC- Adult Silver/Gold American Swing Final

1st 249  Matthew Jenkins Taia Scholle

2nd 348 Matt Reynolds Rebecca Ryan

3rd 286 Amanda Lyons Jenni Perry

4th 180 Nathaniel Drew Emily Drew

5th 206  Wesley Gerber Hailey Nelson

6th 397  Amelia Walden Ashley Jordan
Heat 13: AC- Open Adult Pre-Champ Rhythm (CC/B/M) Semi-final
15 Recalls 123  Tyler Bell Elyza Lester

15 Recalls 152  Parker Christensen Ainsley Yarbrough
15 Recalls 399 Derek Wardle Skylar Moore

14 Recalls 143 Mackay Butler Susana Pettis-Londofio
14 Recalls 221 Braiden Harvey Ashley Hilton

11 Recalls 269 Fred Lamph Alexa Searle

6 Recalls 230 Jarom Hickenlooper Nichole Capello

0 Recalls 394 Kade Wadsworth Regan Morris
Heat 13: AC- Open Adult Pre-Champ Rhythm (CC/B/M) Final

1st 399 Derek Wardle Skylar Moore

2nd 123 Tyler Bell Elyza Lester

3rd 152  Parker Christensen Ainsley Yarbrough

Independent
Independent

Island Style / Strictly Ballroom
Peak Performance Dance Center
Strictly Ballroom

Peak Performance Dance Center
Independent

Extreme Ballroom

Peak Performance Dance Center
BYU

BYU Youth

Sasha Altuhkov & Elaine Grenko
BYU Youth

BYU

Peak Performance Dance Center
Independent

Island Style / Strictly Ballroom
Strictly Ballroom

Peak Performance Dance Center
Peak Performance Dance Center
Peak Performance Dance Center
Extreme Ballroom

Independent

Skylar Wardle - Adult Team
Skylar Wardle - Adult Team
Strictly Ballroom/Sasha Altukhov
Skylar Wardle - Adult Team
Skylar Wardle - Adult Team
Skylar Wardle - Adult Team
Skylar Wardle - Adult Team
Skylar Wardle - Adult Team
Skylar Wardle - Adult Team
Skylar Wardle - Adult Team

Strictly Ballroom/Sasha Altukhov
Skylar Wardle - Adult Team
Skylar Wardle - Adult Team
Skylar Wardle - Adult Team
Skylar Wardle - Adult Team
Skylar Wardle - Adult Team

Gio Dance World
BYU

Independent
Independent
Emily Roberts
Independent
Independent
Matthew Edwards

Independent
Gio Dance World
BYU



Mackay Butler
Braiden Harvey
Fred Lamph

Susana Pettis-Londofio

Ashley Hilton
Alexa Searle

Heat 15: AC- High School Syllabus American Swing First Round

4th 143
5th 221
6th 269
5Recalls 324
5Recalls 352
5Recalls 248
5Recalls 183
5Recalls 285
5Recalls 327
5Recalls 155
5Recalls 381
5Recalls 185
5Recalls 336
5Recalls 173
5Recalls 166
5Recalls 106
4 Recalls 160
4 Recalls 168
4 Recalls 398
4 Recalls 271
4 Recalls 232
4 Recalls 122
4 Recalls 126
4 Recalls 322
4 Recalls 161
4 Recalls 268
4 Recalls 329
4 Recalls 167
4 Recalls 242
4 Recalls 300
4 Recalls 249
4 Recalls 151
4 Recalls 395
4 Recalls 299
4 Recalls 288
4 Recalls 241
4 Recalls 376
4 Recalls 277
4 Recalls 368
4 Recalls 177
4 Recalls 340
3 Recalls 393
3 Recalls 250
3 Recalls 375
3 Recalls 356
3 Recalls 321
3 Recalls 218
3 Recalls 317
3 Recalls 316
3 Recalls 195
3 Recalls 306
3 Recalls 105
3 Recalls 298
3 Recalls 289
3 Recalls 179
3 Recalls 405
3 Recalls 410
3 Recalls 178
3 Recalls 404
3 Recalls 396

Xzavier Oakes
Chandler Roberts
Jacob Jenkins
Garin Duersch
Maxon Lyne
Austin Olivares
Troy Clark
Houston Swarthout
John Dunn
Maxwill Phippen
Owen Davies
Jovan Crockett
Spencer Allen

Aj Conlin
Brandon Crossley
Nate Walefiels
Nathanael Lamph
Max Hill

Nathan Beecroft
Ridgeland Beynon
Kade Nieves
David Cornelsen
Skylon Lambert
Chad Park
Lincoln Crockett
Kathryn Hutchison
Logan Mchenry
Matthew Jenkins
Masen Christensen
Jonathan Wahlquist
Caleb Mcdaniel
Joey Magill

Elias Hunt

Jax Spenst

Aj Lindberg
Grant Smith
Jonny Dickey
Noah Powell
Andre Vittorazzo
Ashton Jensen
Jaxon Sorenson
Tyler Routson

Ty Nielsen
Avery Harrison
Duncan Nelson
Bracken Moss
Sam Felt

Ethan Merrill
Mason Adams
Parker Mason
Zander Magleby
Dexter Douglas
Will Whitaker
Cache Wilson
Kamden Dodge
Dallin Webb
Nate Wakefield

Breea Holbrook
Izabel Adams
Avonlea Jenkins
Kaelin Jenson
Addi Beavin
Hannah Conlin
Elizabeth Rugh
Abigail Rawlings
Laikin Porter
Sara Boyd
Mercy Thomas
Ella Downie
Kaitlyn Erickson
Abbi Clark
Alison Bailey
Lily Anderson
Abigail Callister
Kailey Vanweerd
Violet Bigler
Halle Foster
Sydney Maxfield
Bella Bezzant
Avery Bradley
Jacki Wright
Julia Cromwell
Avery Bielefeldt
Brynnlee Busk
Taia Scholle
Taegyn Isaacson
Ryan Hiss
Shaylee Goff
Kat Dye

Brynlee Worth
Kalisa Roberts
Millie Noyes
Sophie Strickland
Sarah Fairchild
Brylie Gygi
Jazmin Ellison
Samantha Camargo
Hannah Howard
Brinlee Albright
Mia Rasmussen
Rebecca Johnson
Tori Brinkerhoff
Annie Dowse
Kenya Rasmussen
Maren Stapley
Savannah Beck
Olivia Wahlquist
Emma Ratliff
Alyssa Abildskov
Hailey Herbst
Sophie Bello
Kylie Francis
Emma Beck
Haley Dye

Independent
Emily Roberts
Independent

Lehi High School

Cedar Valley High School
Premier Ballroom Academy
Allison Bleazard

Cedar Valley High School
Stansbury High School
Independent

Stansbury High School
BYU Youth

True Dancing
Timpanogos High School
Cedar Valley High School
Stansbury High School
Stansbury High School
Westlake High School
PGHS

BYU

PGHS

Lehi High School
Independent

Stansbury High School
Elaine Grenko

Stansbury High School
Lehi High School

Cedar Valley High School
Timpanogos High School
Jen and Logan Barnes
Strictly Ballroom/Sasha Altukhov
Cedar Valley High School
American Leadership Academy
PGHS

PGHS

American Leadership Academy
Cedar Valley High School
Lehi High School

Lehi High School

PGHS

Stansbury High School
Stansbury High School
Independent

Lehi High School

BYU Youth

Lehi High School
Timpanogos High School
Independent

PGHS

Lehi High School

Lehi High School

Lehi High School

American Leadership Academy
Cedar Valley High School
Timpanogos High School
Island Style Dance

Lehi High School

PGHS

Cedar Valley High School
PGHS



3 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls

Daniela Bergantz
Alexa Back
Ashlee Barney
Camilla Grover
Colette Stringham
Hope Adams
Mary Von Bose
Arielle Walker
Emma Gonzalez
Annacy Shunn
Chloe Christensen
Berklie Bell

Heat 15: AC- High School Syllabus American Swing Second Round

5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls

280 Jonah Loader
343  Carter Rasmussen
301 Sam Mchenry
118 Nicolas Barraza
182  Jayson Drowns
391 Jonathan Veliez
389  Tucker Urry

413  Elijah Wright
112 Kaden Astin

239  Sam Hreinson
315 Fred Morato

103  Levi Adair

285 Maxon Lyne

173  Owen Davies
376  Jax Spenst

405  Will Whitaker
249  Matthew Jenkins
300 Logan Mchenry
356  Tyler Routson
327  Austin Olivares
393  Andre Vittorazzo
288  Joey Magill

340 Noah Powell

155 Troy Clark

336  Maxwill Phippen
396 Nate Wakefield
106  Spencer Allen
151 Masen Christensen
317 Duncan Nelson
126  Ridgeland Beynon
105 Mason Adams
166  Jovan Crockett
168 Brandon Crossley
271  Nathanael Lamph
250 Ashton Jensen
299 Caleb Mcdaniel
183  Garin Duersch
177  Jonny Dickey
161 David Cornelsen
395 Jonathan Wahlquist
248  Jacob Jenkins
178 Kamden Dodge
268  Skylon Lambert
381 Houston Swarthout
368 Grant Smith

352 Chandler Roberts
241  Elias Hunt

167 Lincoln Crockett
322 Kade Nieves

404 Dallin Webb

289  Zander Magleby
179 Dexter Douglas
280 Jonah Loader
277  Aj Lindberg

375 Jaxon Sorenson
122  Nathan Beecroft
329 Chad Park

232  Max Hill

195 Sam Felt

410 Cache Wilson

Addi Beavin
Mercy Thomas
Kalisa Roberts
Hailey Herbst
Taia Scholle
Brynnlee Busk
Brinlee Albright
Hannah Conlin
Jazmin Ellison
Kat Dye

Brylie Gygi
Elizabeth Rugh
Sara Boyd

Haley Dye
Kaitlyn Erickson
Taegyn Isaacson
Tori Brinkerhoff
Halle Foster
Savannah Beck
Ella Downie
Alison Bailey
Abigail Callister
Samantha Camargo
Shaylee Goff
Kaelin Jenson
Sarah Fairchild
Bella Bezzant
Ryan Hiss
Avonlea Jenkins
Kylie Francis
Avery Bradley
Abigail Rawlings
Sophie Strickland
Izabel Adams
Brynlee Worth
Julia Cromwell
Sydney Maxfield
Emma Beck
Emma Ratliff
Alyssa Abildskov
Daniela Bergantz
Millie Noyes
Hannah Howard
Violet Bigler
Jacki Wright
Kailey Vanweerd
Kenya Rasmussen
Sophie Bello

Stansbury High School
American Leadership Academy
Westlake High School

Provo High School
Timpanogos High School
Freedom Preparatory Academy
BYU Youth

Lehi High School

Stansbury High School

PGHS

Lehi High School

Stansbury High School

Cedar Valley High School
Timpanogos High School
Cedar Valley High School
Island Style Dance
Strictly Ballroom/Sasha Altukhov
Jen and Logan Barnes

BYU Youth

Stansbury High School
Stansbury High School

PGHS

Stansbury High School
Independent

True Dancing

PGHS

Stansbury High School

Cedar Valley High School
Independent

Independent

Lehi High School

Cedar Valley High School
Westlake High School

BYU

Independent

PGHS

Allison Bleazard

PGHS

Elaine Grenko

American Leadership Academy
Premier Ballroom Academy
PGHS

Stansbury High School
Stansbury High School

Lehi High School

Cedar Valley High School
American Leadership Academy
Cedar Valley High School
Stansbury High School

Cedar Valley High School
Cedar Valley High School
Timpanogos High School
Stansbury High School

Lehi High School

Lehi High School

Lehi High School

Lehi High School

PGHS

Lehi High School

Lehi High School



2 Recalls
2 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls

185
298
160
242
324
316
306
398
321
218

John Dunn

Parker Mason

Aj Conlin

Kathryn Hutchison
Xzavier Oakes
Bracken Moss
Ethan Merrill

Nate Walefiels

Ty Nielsen

Avery Harrison

Laikin Porter
Olivia Wahlquist
Abbi Clark
Avery Bielefeldt
Breea Holbrook
Annie Dowse
Maren Stapley
Lily Anderson
Mia Rasmussen
Rebecca Johnson

Heat 15: AC- High School Syllabus American Swing Third Round

5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls

249
161
352
248
322
300
376
168
356
271
285
340
167
396
336
241
166
327
126
178
299
155
173
405
393
106
268
381
368
183
317
151
177
288
404
395
289
250
105

Matthew Jenkins
David Cornelsen
Chandler Roberts
Jacob Jenkins
Kade Nieves
Logan Mchenry
Jax Spenst
Brandon Crossley
Tyler Routson
Nathanael Lamph
Maxon Lyne
Noah Powell
Lincoln Crockett
Nate Wakefield
Maxwill Phippen
Elias Hunt

Jovan Crockett
Austin Olivares
Ridgeland Beynon
Kamden Dodge
Caleb Mcdaniel
Troy Clark

Owen Davies
Will Whitaker
Andre Vittorazzo
Spencer Allen
Skylon Lambert
Houston Swarthout
Grant Smith

Garin Duersch
Duncan Nelson
Masen Christensen
Jonny Dickey
Joey Magill
Dallin Webb
Jonathan Wahlquist
Zander Magleby
Ashton Jensen
Mason Adams

Taia Scholle
Bella Bezzant
Izabel Adams
Avonlea Jenkins
Sydney Maxfield
Brynnlee Busk
Kalisa Roberts
Alison Bailey
Brinlee Albright
Abigail Callister
Addi Beavin
Brylie Gygi
Julia Cromwell
Haley Dye

Sara Boyd
Brynlee Worth
Ella Downie
Hannah Conlin
Halle Foster
Kylie Francis
Shaylee Goff
Elizabeth Rugh
Mercy Thomas
Hailey Herbst
Jazmin Ellison
Kaitlyn Erickson
Avery Bradley
Abigail Rawlings
Sophie Strickland
Kaelin Jenson
Tori Brinkerhoff
Taegyn Isaacson
Sarah Fairchild
Kat Dye

Emma Beck
Ryan Hiss
Emma Ratliff
Samantha Camargo
Savannah Beck

Heat 15: AC- High School Syllabus American Swing Quarter-final

5 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls

352
271
249
167
248
300
106
285
356

Chandler Roberts
Nathanael Lamph
Matthew Jenkins
Lincoln Crockett
Jacob Jenkins
Logan Mchenry
Spencer Allen
Maxon Lyne
Tyler Routson

Izabel Adams
Abigail Callister
Taia Scholle
Julia Cromwell
Avonlea Jenkins
Brynnlee Busk
Kaitlyn Erickson
Addi Beavin
Brinlee Albright

BYU Youth

American Leadership Academy
Stansbury High School
Timpanogos High School

Lehi High School

PGHS

Lehi High School

PGHS

Lehi High School

Timpanogos High School

Strictly Ballroom/Sasha Altukhov
Elaine Grenko

Cedar Valley High School
Premier Ballroom Academy
Stansbury High School

Jen and Logan Barnes
Cedar Valley High School
Westlake High School

BYU Youth

BYU

Cedar Valley High School
Stansbury High School
Cedar Valley High School
PGHS

True Dancing

American Leadership Academy
Cedar Valley High School
Stansbury High School
Independent

PGHS

PGHS

Independent

Timpanogos High School
Island Style Dance
Stansbury High School
Stansbury High School
Stansbury High School
Stansbury High School
Lehi High School

Allison Bleazard
Independent

Cedar Valley High School
PGHS

PGHS

Cedar Valley High School
American Leadership Academy
Cedar Valley High School
Independent

Lehi High School

Cedar Valley High School
BYU

Strictly Ballroom/Sasha Altukhov
Cedar Valley High School
Premier Ballroom Academy
Jen and Logan Barnes
Stansbury High School
Cedar Valley High School
BYU Youth



3 Recalls
3 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls

336
161
168
396
376
166
327
126
405
268
340
241
322
178
299
173
393
381
368
155

Maxwill Phippen
David Cornelsen
Brandon Crossley
Nate Wakefield
Jax Spenst

Jovan Crockett
Austin Olivares
Ridgeland Beynon
Will Whitaker
Skylon Lambert
Noah Powell
Elias Hunt

Kade Nieves
Kamden Dodge
Caleb Mcdaniel
Owen Davies
Andre Vittorazzo
Houston Swarthout
Grant Smith

Troy Clark

Sara Boyd

Bella Bezzant
Alison Bailey
Haley Dye
Kalisa Roberts
Ella Downie
Hannah Conlin
Halle Foster
Hailey Herbst
Avery Bradley
Brylie Gygi
Brynlee Worth
Sydney Maxfield
Kylie Francis
Shaylee Goff
Mercy Thomas
Jazmin Ellison
Abigail Rawlings
Sophie Strickland
Elizabeth Rugh

Heat 15: AC- High School Syllabus American Swing Quarter-final

5 Recalls
5 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
0 Recalls

376
249
161
336
356
248
352
285
126
300
271
396
168
166
327
167
106

Jax Spenst
Matthew Jenkins
David Cornelsen
Maxwill Phippen
Tyler Routson
Jacob Jenkins
Chandler Roberts
Maxon Lyne
Ridgeland Beynon
Logan Mchenry
Nathanael Lamph
Nate Wakefield
Brandon Crossley
Jovan Crockett
Austin Olivares
Lincoln Crockett
Spencer Allen

Kalisa Roberts
Taia Scholle
Bella Bezzant
Sara Boyd
Brinlee Albright
Avonlea Jenkins
Izabel Adams
Addi Beavin
Halle Foster
Brynnlee Busk
Abigail Callister
Haley Dye
Alison Bailey
Ella Downie
Hannah Conlin
Julia Cromwell
Kaitlyn Erickson

Heat 15: AC- High School Syllabus American Swing Semi-final

5 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
3 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
0 Recalls

249
248
376
356
396
285
271
352
336
300
161
126

Matthew Jenkins
Jacob Jenkins
Jax Spenst

Tyler Routson
Nate Wakefield
Maxon Lyne
Nathanael Lamph
Chandler Roberts
Maxwill Phippen
Logan Mchenry
David Cornelsen
Ridgeland Beynon

Taia Scholle
Avonlea Jenkins
Kalisa Roberts
Brinlee Albright
Haley Dye

Addi Beavin
Abigail Callister
Izabel Adams
Sara Boyd
Brynnlee Busk
Bella Bezzant
Halle Foster

Heat 15: AC- High School Syllabus American Swing Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

249
248
396
376
356

Matthew Jenkins
Jacob Jenkins
Nate Wakefield
Jax Spenst

Tyler Routson

Taia Scholle
Avonlea Jenkins
Haley Dye
Kalisa Roberts
Brinlee Albright

Heat 17: AC- Open Youth Smooth (W/T/FT/VW) Quarter-final

True Dancing

Elaine Grenko

Westlake High School
PGHS

Cedar Valley High School
Cedar Valley High School
Stansbury High School
Independent

Island Style Dance
Stansbury High School
Stansbury High School
American Leadership Academy
Stansbury High School
PGHS

PGHS

Timpanogos High School
Stansbury High School
Stansbury High School
Lehi High School
Independent

Cedar Valley High School
Strictly Ballroom/Sasha Altukhov
Elaine Grenko

True Dancing

BYU Youth

Premier Ballroom Academy
Cedar Valley High School
Cedar Valley High School
Independent

Jen and Logan Barnes

BYU

PGHS

Westlake High School
Cedar Valley High School
Stansbury High School
Cedar Valley High School
Stansbury High School

Strictly Ballroom/Sasha Altukhov
Premier Ballroom Academy
Cedar Valley High School
BYU Youth

PGHS

Cedar Valley High School
BYU

Cedar Valley High School
True Dancing

Jen and Logan Barnes
Elaine Grenko

Independent

Strictly Ballroom/Sasha Altukhov
Premier Ballroom Academy
PGHS

Cedar Valley High School

BYU Youth



20 Recalls 360 Noah Scribner Sophia Ruiz

20 Recalls 367 Ethan Smith Kennedy Miller
20 Recalls 262 Dallin Keck Arynne Cole

20 Recalls 113  Carson Baker Kate Heiner

18 Recalls 284  Brian Lowe Sara Wilson

18 Recalls 282  Anthony Lott Julie Slater

18 Recalls 139  Kyle Bunker Alayna Petersen
18 Recalls 408  Brennin Williams Alyssa Thunell
18 Recalls 236  Carter Hooper Brinley Arnold
15 Recalls 222 Dantes Haslam Vanessa Rich
13 Recalls 377 Ryker Stanley Cydnee Matthews
11 Recalls 272 Sam Lamph Grace Forsberg
9 Recalls 129 Andrew Black Madi Hawkes

9 Recalls 209 Colin Gines Scarlett Watson
4 Recalls 128  Trey Birkes Ashley Hilton
3Recalls 216 Hayden Hanson Talyn Egbert

2 Recalls 176 Sasha Delton Sydney Harper
2 Recalls 412 Jake Wood Lily Wall

2 Recalls 407 Jaxon Wilder Reo Cash

Heat 17: AC- Open Youth Smooth (W/T/FT/VW) Semi-final

20 Recalls 262 Dallin Keck Arynne Cole

18 Recalls 360 Noah Scribner Sophia Ruiz

18 Recalls 139 Kyle Bunker Alayna Petersen
17 Recalls 282  Anthony Lott Julie Slater

16 Recalls 113  Carson Baker Kate Heiner

15 Recalls 367 Ethan Smith Kennedy Miller
5Recalls 222 Dantes Haslam Vanessa Rich
5Recalls 284 Brian Lowe Sara Wilson
5Recalls 236 Carter Hooper Brinley Arnold
1Recalls 377 Ryker Stanley Cydnee Matthews
0 Recalls 408 Brennin Williams Alyssa Thunell
O Recalls 272 Sam Lamph Grace Forsberg
Heat 17: AC- Open Youth Smooth (W/T/FT/VW) Final

1st 262 Dallin Keck Arynne Cole
2nd 360 Noah Scribner Sophia Ruiz
3rd 282  Anthony Lott Julie Slater

4th 139  Kyle Bunker Alayna Petersen
5th 113  Carson Baker Kate Heiner

6th 367 Ethan Smith Kennedy Miller
Heat 18: AC- Adult Silver/Gold American Waltz Semi-final
5Recalls 206 Wesley Gerber Ashley Jordan
5Recalls 348 Matt Reynolds Gloria Oakeson
4 Recalls 180 Nathaniel Drew Emily Drew

4 Recalls 286 Amanda Lyons Olga Efimova

4 Recalls 245 Preston Isom Rebecca Ryan
4 Recalls 205 Steve Geary Jenni Perry

2 Recalls 227  Eric Heaton Makayla Current
2 Recalls 175 Hyrum Decker Sara Munzert

0 Recalls 238 Jude Horsley Hailey Nelson
ORecalls 249 Matthew Jenkins Taia Scholle

O Recalls 116 Jaysen Barlow Hailey Hertel
Heat 18: AC- Adult Silver/Gold American Waltz Final

1st 348 Matt Reynolds Gloria Oakeson
2nd 245  Preston Isom Rebecca Ryan
3rd 286 Amanda Lyons Olga Efimova
4th 206  Wesley Gerber Ashley Jordan
5th 180 Nathaniel Drew Emily Drew
6th 205 Steve Geary Jenni Perry

Dawid and Natalie Shultz

Peak Performance Dance Center
BYU Youth

Peak Performance Dance Center
Peak/BYU Youth

Extreme Ballroom

BYU

BYU

Independent

Strictly Ballroom

Peak Performance Dance Center
BYU/Premier

Extreme Ballroom

Independent

Cedar Valley High School
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

BYU Youth

Dawid and Natalie Shultz

BYU

Extreme Ballroom

Peak Performance Dance Center
Peak Performance Dance Center
Strictly Ballroom

Peak/BYU Youth

Independent

Peak Performance Dance Center
BYU

BYU/Premier

BYU Youth

Dawid and Natalie Shultz
Extreme Ballroom

BYU

Peak Performance Dance Center
Peak Performance Dance Center

Skylar Wardle - Adult Team
Skylar Wardle - Adult Team
Skylar Wardle - Adult Team
Skylar Wardle - Adult Team
Skylar Wardle - Adult Team
Skylar Wardle - Adult Team
Skylar Wardle - Adult Team
Skylar Wardle - Adult Team
Skylar Wardle - Adult Team
Strictly Ballroom/Sasha Altukhov
Utah Valley University

Skylar Wardle - Adult Team
Skylar Wardle - Adult Team
Skylar Wardle - Adult Team
Skylar Wardle - Adult Team
Skylar Wardle - Adult Team
Skylar Wardle - Adult Team



Heat 19: AC- Open Adult Amateur Rhythm (CC/R/SW/B/M) Final

Jai Knighton
Derek Wardle
Parker Christensen
Tyler Bell
Mackay Butler
Kade Wadsworth

Brittany Knighton
Skylar Moore

Ainsley Yarbrough
Elyza Lester

Susana Pettis-Londofio
Regan Morris

Heat 20: AC- Open Adult Novice Smooth (W/FT) Quarter-final

Lucas Bustos
Derek Wardle
Tanner Martin
Jason Brooks
Parker Christensen
Ty Keller
Jerron Patterson
Mackay Butler
Dallin Reichert
Parker Reedy
Mitchell England
Seth Harrison
Isaac Hassel
Jacob Conger
Andrew Black
Eric Bregg
Andre Takada
Wyatt Sorensen
Jared Moon
Tristan Moe
Easton Cox
Zachary Tolman
Logan Mchenry
Jackson Jones

Rebecca Oliveira
Skylar Moore
Oshyn Christensen
Madi Hull

Nina Adams

Sarah Hassel
Emmy Hawkes
Susana Pettis-Londofio
Natalie Adams
Abigail Greisen
Kathryn Wheelhouse
Ainsley Yarbrough
Paige Miller
Breanna Monson
Madi Hawkes
Danika West
Jenessa Depew
Ari Lamb

Sarah Pratt

Kelli Ripplinger
Abigail Hawkes
Hannah Leonard
Brynnlee Busk
Jennifer Boekweg

Heat 20: AC- Open Adult Novice Smooth (W/FT) Semi-final

Lucas Bustos
Tanner Martin
Mackay Butler
Jason Brooks
Derek Wardle
Parker Christensen
Ty Keller

Jerron Patterson
Parker Reedy
Dallin Reichert
Mitchell England

Rebecca Oliveira
Oshyn Christensen
Susana Pettis-Londofio
Madi Hull

Skylar Moore

Nina Adams

Sarah Hassel

Emmy Hawkes
Abigail Greisen
Natalie Adams
Kathryn Wheelhouse

Heat 20: AC- Open Adult Novice Smooth (W/FT) Final

Heat 21: AC- Open Junior 1 & 2 Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/QS) Quarter-final

1st 265
2nd 399
3rd 152
4th 123
5th 143
6th 394
10 Recalls 141
10 Recalls 399
10 Recalls 297
9 Recalls 137
9 Recalls 152
9 Recalls 263
9 Recalls 330
8 Recalls 143
7 Recalls 345
6 Recalls 344
6 Recalls 189
5Recalls 219
5Recalls 225
4 Recalls 159
4 Recalls 129
3 Recalls 136
1 Recalls 382
1 Recalls 374
1 Recalls 314
1 Recalls 311
1 Recalls 163
1 Recalls 386
0 Recalls 300
0 Recalls 255
10 Recalls 141
9 Recalls 297
8 Recalls 143
7 Recalls 137
7 Recalls 399
7 Recalls 152
4 Recalls 263
4 Recalls 330
2 Recalls 344
1 Recalls 345
1 Recalls 189
1st 399
2nd 141
3rd 297
4th 143
5th 137
6th 152
15 Recalls 223
14 Recalls 207
14 Recalls 114
13 Recalls 257
13 Recalls 217

Derek Wardle
Lucas Bustos
Tanner Martin
Mackay Butler
Jason Brooks
Parker Christensen

Malek Haslam
Jacob Gifford
Garrison Baker
Ethan Judd
Alexander Harris

Skylar Moore

Rebecca Oliveira
Oshyn Christensen
Susana Pettis-Londofio
Madi Hull

Nina Adams

Andromeda Haslam
Maquel Whittington
Kalea Chantry
Eden Gough
Adalyn Stoddard

Independent
Independent

BYU

Gio Dance World
Independent
Matthew Edwards

Independent
Independent

Extreme Ballroom
BYU

BYU

Independent
Independent
Independent

BYU

Utah Valley University
Independent

BYU

Extreme Ballroom
Independent

Extreme Ballroom
BYU

Quickstep Dance Studio
Ryan DilLello
Independent

BYU

Independent

Extreme Ballroom
Jen and Logan Barnes
Allie Spinder

Independent
Extreme Ballroom
Independent

BYU

Independent

BYU

Independent
Independent

Utah Valley University
BYU

Independent

Independent
Independent
Extreme Ballroom
Independent

BYU

BYU

BYU

Island Style Dance

Peak Performance Dance Center
Peak Performance Dance Center
BYU



13 Recalls 358 Zedan Sakar Lexus Smith

12 Recalls 409  Garrison Willis Taverie Huston

10 Recalls 144  Adam Call Mallory Wilson

9 Recalls 356 Tyler Routson Brinlee Albright

9 Recalls 323 Levi North Pippa Ford

9 Recalls 270 Lucas Lamph Madison Peterson

7 Recalls 271 Nathanael Lamph Abigail Callister

4 Recalls 384  Trevor Thunell Izzy Barlow

4 Recalls 266 Tyler Korpus Bridget Pechota

1 Recalls 283 Matthew Lott Elyse Fisher

1 Recalls 240 Joshua Hudson Maia Bradshaw

1 Recalls 281 Benjamin Logan Madeleine Scattergood
O Recalls 414 Evan Zumwalt Harlee Lott

Heat 21: AC- Open Junior 1 & 2 Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/QS) Semi-final
15 Recalls 114  Garrison Baker Kalea Chantry

15 Recalls 257 Ethan Judd Eden Gough

12 Recalls 223 Malek Haslam Andromeda Haslam
10 Recalls 207 Jacob Gifford Magquel Whittington
10 Recalls 358 Zedan Sakar Lexus Smith

8 Recalls 409  Garrison Willis Taverie Huston

6 Recalls 217  Alexander Harris Adalyn Stoddard
5Recalls 270 Lucas Lamph Madison Peterson
3Recalls 356 Tyler Routson Brinlee Albright

3 Recalls 323 Levi North Pippa Ford

3 Recalls 144 Adam Call Mallory Wilson
Heat 21: AC- Open Junior 1 & 2 Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/QS) Final
1st 114  Garrison Baker Kalea Chantry

2nd 223  Malek Haslam Andromeda Haslam
3rd 257  Ethan Judd Eden Gough

4th 207  Jacob Gifford Maquel Whittington
5th 409  Garrison Willis Taverie Huston

6th 358 Zedan Sakar Lexus Smith

Heat 22: AC- Open Adult Pre-Champ Latin (CC/S/R) First Round
15 Recalls 231 Adam Higgins Brooke Johnson

15 Recalls 152  Parker Christensen Rachel Lemmon

15 Recalls 334  Samuel Penate Amanda Taylor

14 Recalls 274  Julio Lazarte Sarah Radford

14 Recalls 165 Logan Crisostomo Cydnee Matthews
14 Recalls 355 Tyler Roberts Danielle Petersen
14 Recalls 311 Tristan Moe Kelli Ripplinger

12 Recalls 272  Sam Lamph Grace Forsberg

11 Recalls 345 Dallin Reichert Breanna Howlett
10 Recalls 344  Parker Reedy Abigail Greisen

8 Recalls 104 James Adams Katelyn Lawson

8 Recalls 278 Caleb Lindgren Emily Tew

7 Recalls 365 Micah Shinsato Darby Jo Hart

6 Recalls 123  Tyler Bell Elyza Lester
5Recalls 129 Andrew Black Madi Hawkes

4 Recalls 372  Stephen Snow Megan Mcrae

4 Recalls 127 Brayden Bird Rosemary Bailey

2 Recalls 386  Zachary Tolman Hannah Leonard

2 Recalls 230 Jarom Hickenlooper Anya Wong
ORecalls 320 Sterling Nielsen Leah Cottrell

O Recalls 296 Ryan Manwill Kailey Parker

O Recalls 380 Jaydon Sucher Madelyn Black
ORecalls 163 Easton Cox Abigail Hawkes
ORecalls 350 Daniel Riddle Corinne Sonderegger
ORecalls 335 Jose Perez Maya Sonnenberg

Peak Performance Dance Center
Extreme Ballroom

Sasha Altuhkov & Elaine Grenko
BYU Youth

Peak Performance Dance Center
BYU

BYU

BYU Youth

Idaho Dancesport

Extreme Ballroom

Island Style Dance

Independent

Extreme Ballroom

Peak Performance Dance Center
Peak Performance Dance Center
BYU

Island Style Dance

Peak Performance Dance Center
Extreme Ballroom

BYU

BYU

BYU Youth

Peak Performance Dance Center
Sasha Altuhkov & Elaine Grenko

Peak Performance Dance Center
BYU

Peak Performance Dance Center
Island Style Dance

Extreme Ballroom

Peak Performance Dance Center

Independent
Independent

Strictly Ballroom
Independent
Independent

Cedar Valley High School
BYU

BYU/Premier

BYU

Utah Valley University
Ladu Dance Studio
Independent

Andres End/ Sasha Altukov
Gio Dance World
Extreme Ballroom
Independent
Independent

Extreme Ballroom
Independent

Strictly Ballroom
Independent

Extreme Ballroom
Independent
Independent
Independent



Heat 22: AC- Open Adult Pre-Champ Latin (CC/S/R) Semi-final

Adam Higgins
Tristan Moe
Logan Crisostomo
Samuel Penate
Parker Christensen
Julio Lazarte
Caleb Lindgren
Sam Lamph

Tyler Roberts
Dallin Reichert
Parker Reedy
James Adams

Brooke Johnson
Kelli Ripplinger
Cydnee Matthews
Amanda Taylor
Rachel Lemmon
Sarah Radford
Emily Tew
Grace Forsberg
Danielle Petersen
Breanna Howlett
Abigail Greisen
Katelyn Lawson

Heat 22: AC- Open Adult Pre-Champ Latin (CC/S/R) Final

Adam Higgins
Logan Crisostomo
Tristan Moe
Samuel Penate
Julio Lazarte
Parker Christensen

Brooke Johnson
Cydnee Matthews
Kelli Ripplinger
Amanda Taylor
Sarah Radford
Rachel Lemmon

Heat 23: AC- Junior High Newcomer American Cha Cha First Round

Heat 23: AC- Junior High Newcomer American Cha Cha Quarter-final

15 Recalls 231
15 Recalls 311
14 Recalls 165
14 Recalls 334
11 Recalls 152
10 Recalls 274
6 Recalls 278
3 Recalls 272
1 Recalls 355
1 Recalls 345
0 Recalls 344
0 Recalls 104
Ist 231
2nd 165
3rd 311
4th 334
5th 274
6th 152
5Recalls 226
5Recalls 215
5Recalls 352
5Recalls 166
5Recalls 146
5Recalls 156
5Recalls 150
5Recalls 251
5Recalls 202
5Recalls 248
5Recalls 210
5Recalls 294
4 Recalls 331
4 Recalls 293
4 Recalls 289
4 Recalls 232
4 Recalls 406
4 Recalls 172
4 Recalls 387
4 Recalls 124
4 Recalls 353
3 Recalls 351
3 Recalls 148
3 Recalls 250
3 Recalls 244
3 Recalls 233
2 Recalls 325
2 Recalls 138
2 Recalls 253
2 Recalls 247
1 Recalls 107
0 Recalls 290
O Recalls 198
0 Recalls 363
0 Recalls 158
5Recalls 146
5Recalls 352

Skyler Haymond
Dean Hansen
Chandler Roberts
Jovan Crockett
Bracken Callister
Xane Clyde
Dane Christensen
Makai Johnson
Ethan Garcia
Jacob Jenkins
Kyle Gines
Trenton Mansfield
Charlie Peahl
Taft Mansfield
Zander Magleby
Max Hill

Crew Wilder
Xan Cutler

Kohl Twitchell
Preston Bennett
Jason Roberts
Parker Rivera
Andrew Childs
Ashton Jensen
Davyn Isaacson
Audrey Hindmarsh
Tyler Oaks
Zachary Bullock
Luke Johnston
Quinn Jacobsen
Nick Allmon
Colton Mann
Ingram Fisher
Carson Serna
Carson Collet

Bracken Callister
Chandler Roberts

Hayley Haymond
Sasha Starr
Izabel Adams
Ella Downie
Kaitlyn Routson
Alisa Seegmiller
Elise Harris
Emma Bjornberg
Sienna Garcia
Avonlea Jenkins
Liberty Andersen
Abi Goddard
Rachel Gee

Ellie Cason
Emma Ratliff
Brinley Bellon
Ashlyn Robinson
Kamilah Siller
Sofia Penate
Alivia Bennett
Keyarra Roberts
Viola Mongomery
Zadie Nielson
Samantha Camargo
Lola Lyne
Joseph Black
Kyra Crandall
Samantha Baron
Kylie Johnston
Nadia Childs
Tabitha Childs
Isabella Oates
Isabel May
Annabel Ashton
Taylor Roberts

Kaitlyn Routson
I1zabel Adams

Independent

BYU

Independent

Strictly Ballroom
Independent
Independent
Independent
BYU/Premier

Cedar Valley High School
BYU

Utah Valley University
Ladu Dance Studio

Independent
Independent
BYU

Strictly Ballroom
Independent
Independent

Northridge & Oak Canyon
PGHS

Cedar Valley High School
Cedar Valley High School
BYU

Provo High School

BYU

Independent

Cedar Valley High School
Premier Ballroom Academy
Island Style Dance

Premier Ballroom Academy
Independent

Premier Ballroom Academy
Cedar Valley High School
PGHS

Extreme Ballroom

Peak Performance Dance Center
Legacy Dance Studio
Premier Ballroom Academy
Independent

UDA

Independent

Independent

Cedar Valley High School
Freedom Preparatory Academy
Provo High School
Independent

Independent

Westlake High School
PGHS

Island Style Dance

PGHS

Dixon Middle School - Nicole Marriott

Kayla Jewell

BYU
Cedar Valley High School



5Recalls 172 Xan Cutler Kamilah Siller
5Recalls 210 Kyle Gines Liberty Andersen
5Recalls 406 Crew Wilder Ashlyn Robinson
5Recalls 248 Jacob Jenkins Avonlea Jenkins
4 Recalls 387 Kohl Twitchell Sofia Penate

4 Recalls 202 Ethan Garcia Sienna Garcia

4 Recalls 294 Trenton Mansfield Abi Goddard

3 Recalls 293 Taft Mansfield Ellie Cason

3 Recalls 150 Dane Christensen Elise Harris
3Recalls 232 Max Hill Brinley Bellon

3 Recalls 166 Jovan Crockett Ella Downie

2 Recalls 289  Zander Magleby Emma Ratliff
1Recalls 226 Skyler Haymond Hayley Haymond
1Recalls 353 Jason Roberts Keyarra Roberts
1Recalls 156 Xane Clyde Alisa Seegmiller
1Recalls 124 Preston Bennett Alivia Bennett
ORecalls 251 Makai Johnson Emma Bjornberg
O Recalls 215 Dean Hansen Sasha Starr

O Recalls 331 Charlie Peahl Rachel Gee
Heat 23: AC- Junior High Newcomer American Cha Cha Semi-final
5Recalls 166 Jovan Crockett Ella Downie

4 Recalls 146 Bracken Callister Kaitlyn Routson
4 Recalls 352 Chandler Roberts Izabel Adams

4 Recalls 248 Jacob Jenkins Avonlea Jenkins
4 Recalls 294 Trenton Mansfield Abi Goddard
3Recalls 406 Crew Wilder Ashlyn Robinson
3 Recalls 172 Xan Cutler Kamilah Siller
1Recalls 210 Kyle Gines Liberty Andersen
1Recalls 387 Kohl Twitchell Sofia Penate
1Recalls 202 Ethan Garcia Sienna Garcia
ORecalls 232 Max Hill Brinley Bellon

O Recalls 293 Taft Mansfield Ellie Cason

O Recalls 150 Dane Christensen Elise Harris
Heat 23: AC- Junior High Newcomer American Cha Cha Final

1st 248  Jacob Jenkins Avonlea Jenkins
2nd 146  Bracken Callister Kaitlyn Routson
3rd 352 Chandler Roberts Izabel Adams
4th 294  Trenton Mansfield Abi Goddard

5th 166 Jovan Crockett Ella Downie

6th 406  Crew Wilder Ashlyn Robinson
7th 172  Xan Cutler Kamilah Siller
Heat 24: AC- Open Junior 2 Smooth (W/T/FT/VW) Semi-final

20 Recalls 360 Noah Scribner Sophia Ruiz

20 Recalls 302  Sterling Mcomber Avonley Gunnell
20 Recalls 170 Camden Cutler Lexus Smith

19 Recalls 222 Dantes Haslam Vanessa Rich

17 Recalls 414 Evan Zumwalt Harlee Lott

11 Recalls 257 Ethan Judd Lucy Ririe

8 Recalls 217  Alexander Harris Adalyn Stoddard
5Recalls 356 Tyler Routson Brinlee Albright
O Recalls 366 Paulo Siller Maddie Peterson
Heat 24: AC- Open Junior 2 Smooth (W/T/FT/VW) Final

1st 360 Noah Scribner Sophia Ruiz

2nd 170 Camden Cutler Lexus Smith

3rd 302  Sterling Mcomber Avonley Gunnell
4th 222 Dantes Haslam Vanessa Rich
5th 414  Evan Zumwalt Harlee Lott

6th 257  Ethan Judd Lucy Ririe

Peak Performance Dance Center
Island Style Dance

Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
Legacy Dance Studio

Cedar Valley High School
Premier Ballroom Academy
Premier Ballroom Academy
BYU

PGHS

Cedar Valley High School
Cedar Valley High School
Northridge & Oak Canyon
Independent

Provo High School

Premier Ballroom Academy
Independent

PGHS

Independent

Cedar Valley High School
BYU

Cedar Valley High School
Premier Ballroom Academy
Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Peak Performance Dance Center
Island Style Dance

Legacy Dance Studio

Cedar Valley High School
PGHS

Premier Ballroom Academy
BYU

Premier Ballroom Academy
BYU

Cedar Valley High School
Premier Ballroom Academy
Cedar Valley High School
Extreme Ballroom

Peak Performance Dance Center

Dawid and Natalie Shultz

BYU Youth

Peak Performance Dance Center
Strictly Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

BYU Youth

BYU

BYU Youth

BYU Youth

Dawid and Natalie Shultz

Peak Performance Dance Center
BYU Youth

Strictly Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

BYU Youth



Heat 25: AC- Elementary Syllabus American Swing Semi-final

5Recalls 115 Hudson Baker Kanoe Chantry

4 Recalls 312  Tucker Moe Annette Simpson
4 Recalls 307 Zane Merryweather Brynnlee May

4 Recalls 292 Corban Mansfield Melanie Routson
3 Recalls 150 Dane Christensen Elise Harris

3 Recalls 304 Lucas Memmott Brianna Memmott
3Recalls 172 Xan Cutler Kamilah Siller

2 Recalls 353 Jason Roberts Keyarra Roberts

2 Recalls 333 Noah Peay Karly Winterton
ORecalls 346 Logan Resch Shaylee Dodge
ORecalls 194 Thomas Fawcett Avery Facer
ORecalls 124 Preston Bennett Alivia Bennett
Heat 25: AC- Elementary Syllabus American Swing Final

1st 115 Hudson Baker Kanoe Chantry
2nd 172 Xan Cutler Kamilah Siller
3rd 304  Lucas Memmott Brianna Memmott
4th 312  Tucker Moe Annette Simpson
5th 292  Corban Mansfield Melanie Routson
6th 150 Dane Christensen Elise Harris

7th 307 Zane Merryweather Brynnlee May
Heat 27: AC- Open Youth Pre-Champ Rhythm (CC/SW/M) Final
1st 133  Joshua Boster Kaylee Bennett
2nd 388 Benjamin Ulloa Danielle Laws
3rd 221  Braiden Harvey Ashley Hilton

4th 273  Camden Lancaster Macadey Done
5th 361 Ryker Searle Paige Miller

Heat 28: AC- Open Junior 1 & 2 Pre-Champ Latin (CC/S/R) Quarter-final
15 Recalls 201 Peter Fitzgerald Tabitha Nan

14 Recalls 114  Garrison Baker Kalea Chantry

14 Recalls 371  Peter Snarr Avery Matthews
14 Recalls 200 Logan Fisher Kai Chantry

13 Recalls 235 Matthew Holyoak Olivia Cowan

12 Recalls 222 Dantes Haslam Eden Gough

11 Recalls 223 Malek Haslam Andromeda Haslam
11 Recalls 358 Zedan Sakar Izzy Denney

10 Recalls 207 Jacob Gifford Maquel Whittington
10 Recalls 279  Parker Lindsay Isabella Penate

10 Recalls 169  Tyler Curtis Lilly Foss

9 Recalls 144 Adam Call Mallory Wilson

8 Recalls 323 Levi North Pippa Ford

7 Recalls 237 Cy Hooper Eleonore Delton

6 Recalls 110 Eli Anderson Taverie Huston

4 Recalls 154  Elijah Clarke Kamree Miles
3Recalls 217 Alexander Harris Adalyn Stoddard
2 Recalls 130 Daniel Black Macy Simmons

2 Recalls 270 Lucas Lamph Madison Peterson
2 Recalls 266  Tyler Korpus Bridget Pechota
1Recalls 283 Matthew Lott Elyse Fisher

1 Recalls 257 Ethan Judd Lucy Ririe
1Recalls 135 Kai Brantley Gracelynn Kim
ORecalls 140 Emmett Burns Devri Call

Heat 28: AC- Open Junior 1 & 2 Pre-Champ Latin (CC/S/R) Semi-final
13 Recalls 201 Peter Fitzgerald Tabitha Nan

11 Recalls 200 Logan Fisher Kai Chantry

10 Recalls 371 Peter Snarr Avery Matthews
10 Recalls 114  Garrison Baker Kalea Chantry

Peak Performance Dance Center
Elaine Grenko

Shelby Winterton

Premier Ballroom Academy
BYU

BYU Youth

Peak Performance Dance Center
Independent

Island Style Dance

Shaylee and Logan

Island Style Dance

Premier Ballroom Academy

Peak Performance Dance Center
Peak Performance Dance Center
BYU Youth

Elaine Grenko

Premier Ballroom Academy
BYU

Shelby Winterton

BYU

Strictly Ballroom

Emily Roberts

Cedar Valley High School
Extreme Ballroom

Strictly Ballroom

Peak Performance Dance Center
Ladu Dance Studio

Peak Performance Dance Center
Island Style / Strictly Ballroom
Strictly Ballroom

BYU

Peak Performance Dance Center
Island Style Dance

Legacy Dance Studio

Casey and Kayci Treu

Sasha Altuhkov & Elaine Grenko
Peak Performance Dance Center
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

PGHS

BYU

Extreme Ballroom

BYU

Idaho Dancesport

Extreme Ballroom

BYU Youth

Island Style Dance

BYU

Strictly Ballroom

Peak Performance Dance Center
Ladu Dance Studio

Peak Performance Dance Center



9 Recalls 223 Malek Haslam Andromeda Haslam
9 Recalls 235 Matthew Holyoak Olivia Cowan

8 Recalls 222 Dantes Haslam Eden Gough

7 Recalls 279  Parker Lindsay Isabella Penate

6 Recalls 169 Tyler Curtis Lilly Foss

4 Recalls 358 Zedan Sakar Izzy Denney

2 Recalls 207 Jacob Gifford Magquel Whittington
1Recalls 144 Adam Call Mallory Wilson
Heat 28: AC- Open Junior 1 & 2 Pre-Champ Latin (CC/S/R) Final
1st 201  Peter Fitzgerald Tabitha Nan

2nd 114  Garrison Baker Kalea Chantry
3rd 235  Matthew Holyoak Olivia Cowan

4th 371  Peter Snarr Avery Matthews
5th 223  Malek Haslam Andromeda Haslam
6th 200 Logan Fisher Kai Chantry

Heat 30: AC- Junior High Syllabus Latin Samba First Round
5Recalls 115 Hudson Baker Kanoe Chantry
5Recalls 281 Benjamin Logan Madeleine Scattergood
5Recalls 248 Jacob Jenkins Avonlea Jenkins
5Recalls 352 Chandler Roberts I1zabel Adams
5Recalls 131 Preston Black Kezlie Mckay
5Recalls 271 Nathanael Lamph Abigail Callister
5Recalls 332 Abram Peay Desiree Winterton
5Recalls 336 Maxwill Phippen Sara Boyd
5Recalls 202 Ethan Garcia Sienna Garcia
5Recalls 406 Crew Wilder Ashlyn Robinson
5Recalls 146 Bracken Callister Kaitlyn Routson
5Recalls 107 Nick Allmon Ashely Bagley

4 Recalls 210 Kyle Gines Liberty Andersen
4 Recalls 325 Tyler Oaks Kyra Crandall

4 Recalls 208 Sam Gifford Tabitha Miles

4 Recalls 172 Xan Cutler Kamilah Siller

4 Recalls 133  Joshua Boster Kaylee Bennett

4 Recalls 378 Canyon Stevenson Elizabeth Walquist
3Recalls 328 Hunter Pace Eliana Spencer
3Recalls 387 Kohl Twitchell Sofia Penate

3 Recalls 293 Taft Mansfield Ellie Cason

3 Recalls 290 Colton Mann Isabella Oates
3Recalls 261 Ayden Kavoosi Ellie Romrell
3Recalls 384 Trevor Thunell Izzy Barlow

2 Recalls 310 Braden Moe Sadie Fisher

2 Recalls 294  Trenton Mansfield Abi Goddard

2 Recalls 138 Zachary Bullock Samantha Baron
2 Recalls 291 Sterling Mann Hayley Haymond
2 Recalls 121  Joshua Beck Tabitha Childs

2 Recalls 156 Xane Clyde Alisa Seegmiller
2 Recalls 232 Max Hill Brinley Bellon

2 Recalls 148  Andrew Childs Zadie Nielson
1Recalls 253 Luke Johnston Kylie Johnston

1 Recalls 215 Dean Hansen Sasha Starr

O Recalls 331 Charlie Peahl Rachel Gee

O Recalls 203 Tyler Garcia Mary Williams
ORecalls 158 Carson Collet Sydney Baker

O Recalls 353 Jason Roberts Keyarra Roberts
Heat 30: AC- Junior High Syllabus Latin Samba Quarter-final
5Recalls 271 Nathanael Lamph Abigail Callister
5Recalls 336 Maxwill Phippen Sara Boyd
5Recalls 248 Jacob Jenkins Avonlea Jenkins
5Recalls 352 Chandler Roberts I1zabel Adams

BYU

Island Style / Strictly Ballroom
Strictly Ballroom

Legacy Dance Studio

Casey and Kayci Treu

Peak Performance Dance Center
Island Style Dance

Sasha Altuhkov & Elaine Grenko

Strictly Ballroom

Peak Performance Dance Center
Island Style / Strictly Ballroom
Ladu Dance Studio

BYU

Peak Performance Dance Center

Peak Performance Dance Center
Independent

Premier Ballroom Academy
Cedar Valley High School
Cedar Valley High School
BYU

Island Style Dance

True Dancing

Cedar Valley High School
Extreme Ballroom

BYU

PGHS

Island Style Dance

Provo High School

Island Style Dance

Peak Performance Dance Center
BYU

American Leadership Academy
Matthew Edwards

Legacy Dance Studio
Premier Ballroom Academy
Island Style Dance

Cedar Valley High School
BYU Youth

Elaine Grenko

Premier Ballroom Academy
Independent

Island Style Dance

PGHS

Provo High School

PGHS

Independent

Independent

PGHS

Independent

Independent

Kayla Jewell

Cedar Valley High School

BYU

True Dancing

Premier Ballroom Academy
Cedar Valley High School



Hudson Baker
Crew Wilder
Bracken Callister
Abram Peay
Preston Black
Trevor Thunell
Benjamin Logan
Kohl Twitchell
Joshua Boster
Sam Gifford
Taft Mansfield
Kyle Gines
Hunter Pace
Colton Mann
Ethan Garcia
Xan Cutler
Ayden Kavoosi
Canyon Stevenson
Tyler Oaks

Nick Allmon

Kanoe Chantry
Ashlyn Robinson
Kaitlyn Routson
Desiree Winterton
Kezlie Mckay
Izzy Barlow
Madeleine Scattergood
Sofia Penate
Kaylee Bennett
Tabitha Miles
Ellie Cason
Liberty Andersen
Eliana Spencer
Isabella Oates
Sienna Garcia
Kamilah Siller
Ellie Romrell
Elizabeth Walquist
Kyra Crandall
Ashely Bagley

Heat 30: AC- Junior High Syllabus Latin Samba Semi-final

Nathanael Lamph
Jacob Jenkins
Hudson Baker
Maxwill Phippen
Joshua Boster
Preston Black
Chandler Roberts
Bracken Callister
Crew Wilder
Kohl Twitchell
Abram Peay
Trevor Thunell
Sam Gifford
Benjamin Logan

Abigail Callister
Avonlea Jenkins
Kanoe Chantry
Sara Boyd

Kaylee Bennett
Kezlie Mckay
Izabel Adams
Kaitlyn Routson
Ashlyn Robinson
Sofia Penate
Desiree Winterton
Izzy Barlow
Tabitha Miles
Madeleine Scattergood

Heat 30: AC- Junior High Syllabus Latin Samba Final

Nathanael Lamph
Hudson Baker
Preston Black
Jacob Jenkins
Maxwill Phippen
Joshua Boster

Abigail Callister
Kanoe Chantry
Kezlie Mckay
Avonlea Jenkins
Sara Boyd
Kaylee Bennett

Heat 31: AC- Open Adult Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/QS) Semi-final

5Recalls 115
4 Recalls 406
4 Recalls 146
4 Recalls 332
4 Recalls 131
4 Recalls 384
3 Recalls 281
3 Recalls 387
3 Recalls 133
3 Recalls 208
1 Recalls 293
1 Recalls 210
1 Recalls 328
0 Recalls 290
0 Recalls 202
O Recalls 172
0 Recalls 261
0 Recalls 378
0 Recalls 325
0 Recalls 107
5Recalls 271
5Recalls 248
4 Recalls 115
3 Recalls 336
3 Recalls 133
3 Recalls 131
2 Recalls 352
2 Recalls 146
1 Recalls 406
1 Recalls 387
1 Recalls 332
0 Recalls 384
0 Recalls 208
0 Recalls 281
1st 271
2nd 115
3rd 131
4th 248
5th 336
6th 133
14 Recalls 187
14 Recalls 287
14 Recalls 347
11 Recalls 365
11 Recalls 219
9 Recalls 345
7 Recalls 189
6 Recalls 338
6 Recalls 152
5Recalls 276
5Recalls 143
2 Recalls 225
1 Recalls 380
0 Recalls 319

Jacob Edwards
Isaac Madsen
Bentley Reynolds
Micah Shinsato
Seth Harrison
Dallin Reichert
Mitchell England
Paul Platts
Parker Christensen
Sean Lee
Mackay Butler
Isaac Hassel
Jaydon Sucher
Joshua Nicholas

Kelli Ripplinger
Rachel Lemmon
Talyn Egbert
Darby Jo Hart
Ainsley Yarbrough
Breanna Howlett
Kathryn Wheelhouse
Alyssa Arnold
Nina Adams
Phoebe Felker
Emily Tew

Paige Miller
Madelyn Black
Kayla Bjorn

Heat 31: AC- Open Adult Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/QS) Final

Peak Performance Dance Center
Extreme Ballroom

BYU

Island Style Dance

Cedar Valley High School

BYU Youth

Independent

Legacy Dance Studio

BYU

Island Style Dance

Premier Ballroom Academy
Island Style Dance

Matthew Edwards

Island Style Dance

Cedar Valley High School

Peak Performance Dance Center
Cedar Valley High School
American Leadership Academy
Provo High School

PGHS

BYU

Premier Ballroom Academy
Peak Performance Dance Center
True Dancing

BYU

Cedar Valley High School
Cedar Valley High School
BYU

Extreme Ballroom

Legacy Dance Studio

Island Style Dance

BYU Youth

Island Style Dance
Independent

BYU

Peak Performance Dance Center
Cedar Valley High School
Premier Ballroom Academy
True Dancing

BYU

BYU

BYU

Peak Performance Dance Center
Andres End/ Sasha Altukov
BYU

BYU

Independent

Independent

BYU

Independent

Independent

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Red Tango



1st 187  Jacob Edwards Kelli Ripplinger

2nd 287  lsaac Madsen Rachel Lemmon

3rd 347 Bentley Reynolds Talyn Egbert

4th 219  Seth Harrison Ainsley Yarbrough
5th 345  Dallin Reichert Breanna Howlett

6th 189  Mitchell England Kathryn Wheelhouse
7th 365 Micah Shinsato Darby Jo Hart

Heat 32: AC- Elementary Newcomer American Cha Cha Quarter-final

5Recalls 304 Lucas Memmott Brianna Memmott
5Recalls 312 Tucker Moe Annette Simpson
5Recalls 172 Xan Cutler Kamilah Siller
5Recalls 194 Thomas Fawcett Avery Facer
5Recalls 150 Dane Christensen Elise Harris

4 Recalls 353 Jason Roberts Keyarra Roberts
4 Recalls 333 Noah Peay Karly Winterton
4 Recalls 292 Corban Mansfield Melanie Routson
4 Recalls 171  Peter Cutler Azure Robinson
3Recalls 307 Zane Merryweather Brynnlee May
3Recalls 124 Preston Bennett Alivia Bennett

2 Recalls 192  Jacob Fawcett Presley Davis
1Recalls 346 Logan Resch Roxie Davis
ORecalls 109 Michael Allred Shaylee Dodge

Heat 32: AC- Elementary Newcomer American Cha Cha Semi-final

5Recalls 304 Lucas Memmott Brianna Memmott
5Recalls 292 Corban Mansfield Melanie Routson
5Recalls 172 Xan Cutler Kamilah Siller

4 Recalls 312 Tucker Moe Annette Simpson
4 Recalls 150 Dane Christensen Elise Harris

3 Recalls 333 Noah Peay Karly Winterton

3 Recalls 353 Jason Roberts Keyarra Roberts
1Recalls 194 Thomas Fawcett Avery Facer
ORecalls 171 Peter Cutler Azure Robinson

Heat 32: AC- Elementary Newcomer American Cha Cha Final

1st 292  Corban Mansfield Melanie Routson
2nd 172  Xan Cutler Kamilah Siller
3rd 312  Tucker Moe Annette Simpson
4th 304 Lucas Memmott Brianna Memmott
5th 150 Dane Christensen Elise Harris

Heat 33: AC- Open Adult Amateur Smooth (W/T/FT/VW) Final
1st 234 Shanden Hoffman Sabrina Sulik

2nd 272  Sam Lamph Grace Forsherg

3rd 401 Ben Wear Rachel Lemmon

Heat 34: AC- Open Pre-Teen Ballroom (W/QS) Final
1st 369 Noah Smith Keilani Chantry
2nd 147  Kaleb Call Eve Cowan

Heat 35: AC- Adult Bronze Ballroom Quickstep Final

1st 300 Logan Mchenry Autumn Halling
2nd 126  Ridgeland Beynon Cassie Godsey
3rd 260 Tristan Kaiser Lizzie Coblentz

Heat 36: AC- Adult Bronze Latin Samba Final
1st 260 Tristan Kaiser Lizzie Coblentz
2nd 126  Ridgeland Beynon Bailey Ryan

Heat 37: AC- High School Syllabus Ballroom Quickstep First Round
5Recalls 373 Dauxtin Sorensen Sam Tibbitts

BYU

BYU

Peak Performance Dance Center
BYU

BYU

Independent

Andres End/ Sasha Altukov

BYU Youth

Elaine Grenko

Peak Performance Dance Center
Island Style Dance

BYU

Independent

Island Style Dance

Premier Ballroom Academy
Peak Performance Dance Center
Shelby Winterton

Premier Ballroom Academy
Island Style Dance

Roxie and Logan

Independent

BYU Youth

Premier Ballroom Academy
Peak Performance Dance Center
Elaine Grenko

BYU

Island Style Dance

Independent

Island Style Dance

Peak Performance Dance Center

Premier Ballroom Academy
Peak Performance Dance Center
Elaine Grenko

BYU Youth

BYU

Peak Performance Dance Center
BYU/Premier
Independent

Peak Performance Dance Center

Nani Metler and Matthew Edwards

Independent
Independent
Andrea Johnson

Andrea Johnson
Independent

PGHS



5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls

Heat 37: AC- High School Syllabus Ballroom Quickstep Second Round

5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls

130 Daniel Black
237 Cy Hooper

221 Braiden Harvey
322 Kade Nieves
249  Matthew Jenkins
337  William Pixton
210  Kyle Gines

294  Trenton Mansfield
154  Elijah Clarke
248  Jacob Jenkins
199 Jadan Fisher
327  Austin Olivares
167 Lincoln Crockett
133  Joshua Boster
161 David Cornelsen
313 Kyler Monson
285 Maxon Lyne
131  Preston Black
140 Emmett Burns
300 Logan Mchenry
173  Owen Davies
117  Nico Barraza
404 Dallin Webb
142  Samuel Bustos
190 Tanner Everhart
336  Maxwill Phippen
392 lsaac Villamar
174  Kaiden Debry
168 Brandon Crossley
268  Skylon Lambert
258  Ammon Judson
232  Max Hill

153 Brent Tanner Clark
403 Jadon Weaver
340 Noah Powell
316 Bracken Moss
177  Jonny Dickey
301 Sam Mchenry
106  Spencer Allen
157  Spencer Coates
111  Michael Arias
108 Domanic Allred
213  Alex Guerrero
182  Jayson Drowns
329 Chad Park

179  Dexter Douglas
112 Kaden Astin

406  Crew Wilder
118 Nicolas Barraza
389  Tucker Urry

242  Kathryn Hutchison
126 Ridgeland Beynon
218  Awvery Harrison
298 Parker Mason
103  Levi Adair

210 Kyle Gines

133  Joshua Boster
154  Elijah Clarke
221 Braiden Harvey
322 Kade Nieves

Macy Simmons
Eleonore Delton
Macadey Done
Sydney Maxfield
Taia Scholle
Maddie Johnson
Liberty Andersen
Abi Goddard
Kamree Miles
Avery Matthews
Heather Judd
Hannah Conlin
Ashley Hilton
Kaylee Bennett
Bella Bezzant
Hailey Stewart
Addi Beavin
Kezlie Mckay
Devri Call
Adalynn Snyder
Audrey Swank
Emily Echeverria
Lily O'Neal
Danielle Laws
Kalli Powell
Sara Boyd
Ashlynn Williamson
Laila Green
Alison Bailey
Avery Bradley
Julia Beck
Brinley Bellon
Shaylee Mcniven
Kaelin Jenson
Brylie Gygi
Annie Dowse
Kailey Vanweerd
Ashlee Barney
Kaitlyn Erickson
Jenna Guymon
Kyra Crandall
Skylee Covert
Kristin Hendricks
Lydia Fowler
Jacki Wright
Alyssa Jessee
Emma Gonzalez
Ashlyn Robinson
Camilla Grover
Mary Von Bose
Leyla Tadzhimetova
Sierra Stephens
Emily Swank
Olivia Wahlquist
Berklie Bell

Liberty Andersen
Kaylee Bennett
Kamree Miles
Macadey Done
Sydney Maxfield

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
Independent
Stansbury High School

Strictly Ballroom/Sasha Altukhov

Independent

Island Style Dance

Premier Ballroom Academy
PGHS

Premier Ballroom/Maddie Matthews
Peak Performance Dance Center

Stansbury High School
Cedar Valley High School
BYU

Elaine Grenko

Cedar Valley High School
Cedar Valley High School
Cedar Valley High School
BYU

Westlake High School
Timpanogos High School
Provo High School

Cedar Valley High School
Strictly Ballroom
Independent

True Dancing
Independent

Stansbury High School
Westlake High School
Stansbury High School
PGHS

PGHS

Mountain View High School
Allison Bleazard
Stansbury High School
PGHS

PGHS

Westlake High School
Stansbury High School
PGHS

Provo High School
Westlake High School
Mountain View High School
Timpanogos High School
Lehi High School
Timpanogos High School
Stansbury High School
Extreme Ballroom

Provo High School

BYU Youth

Timpanogos High School
Independent

Timpanogos High School

American Leadership Academy

Stansbury High School

Island Style Dance
BYU

PGHS

Independent
Stansbury High School



5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls

313
336
327
237
130
131
248
140
177
294
167
300
161
249
199
117
340
106
168
392
142
108
174
404
268
258
316
301
285
157
111
232
403
373
153
337
190
173

Kyler Monson
Maxwill Phippen
Austin Olivares
Cy Hooper
Daniel Black
Preston Black
Jacob Jenkins
Emmett Burns
Jonny Dickey
Trenton Mansfield
Lincoln Crockett
Logan Mchenry
David Cornelsen
Matthew Jenkins
Jadan Fisher
Nico Barraza
Noah Powell
Spencer Allen
Brandon Crossley
Isaac Villamar
Samuel Bustos
Domanic Allred
Kaiden Debry
Dallin Webb
Skylon Lambert
Ammon Judson
Bracken Moss
Sam Mchenry
Maxon Lyne
Spencer Coates
Michael Arias
Max Hill

Jadon Weaver
Dauxtin Sorensen
Brent Tanner Clark
William Pixton
Tanner Everhart
Owen Davies

Hailey Stewart
Sara Boyd
Hannah Conlin
Eleonore Delton
Macy Simmons
Kezlie Mckay
Avery Matthews
Devri Call
Kailey Vanweerd
Abi Goddard
Ashley Hilton
Adalynn Snyder
Bella Bezzant
Taia Scholle
Heather Judd
Emily Echeverria
Brylie Gygi
Kaitlyn Erickson
Alison Bailey
Ashlynn Williamson
Danielle Laws
Skylee Covert
Laila Green

Lily O'Neal
Avery Bradley
Julia Beck
Annie Dowse
Ashlee Barney
Addi Beavin
Jenna Guymon
Kyra Crandall
Brinley Bellon
Kaelin Jenson
Sam Tibbitts
Shaylee Mcniven
Maddie Johnson
Kalli Powell
Audrey Swank

Heat 37: AC- High School Syllabus Ballroom Quickstep Quarter-final

5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls

133
248
237
313
249
154
130
161
199
140
336
131
210
327
300
221
322
294
117
340
177
167

Joshua Boster
Jacob Jenkins
Cy Hooper
Kyler Monson
Matthew Jenkins
Elijah Clarke
Daniel Black
David Cornelsen
Jadan Fisher
Emmett Burns
Maxwill Phippen
Preston Black
Kyle Gines
Austin Olivares
Logan Mchenry
Braiden Harvey
Kade Nieves
Trenton Mansfield
Nico Barraza
Noah Powell
Jonny Dickey
Lincoln Crockett

Kaylee Bennett
Avery Matthews
Eleonore Delton
Hailey Stewart
Taia Scholle
Kamree Miles
Macy Simmons
Bella Bezzant
Heather Judd
Devri Call

Sara Boyd
Kezlie Mckay
Liberty Andersen
Hannah Conlin
Adalynn Snyder
Macadey Done
Sydney Maxfield
Abi Goddard
Emily Echeverria
Brylie Gygi
Kailey Vanweerd
Ashley Hilton

Cedar Valley High School
True Dancing

Stansbury High School
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Cedar Valley High School
Premier Ballroom/Maddie Matthews
BYU

PGHS

Premier Ballroom Academy
Cedar Valley High School
Westlake High School
Elaine Grenko

Strictly Ballroom/Sasha Altukhov
Peak Performance Dance Center
Provo High School
Stansbury High School
Stansbury High School
Westlake High School
Independent

Strictly Ballroom

Westlake High School
Stansbury High School
Cedar Valley High School
Stansbury High School
PGHS

PGHS

Westlake High School
Cedar Valley High School
PGHS

Provo High School

PGHS

Allison Bleazard

PGHS

Mountain View High School
Independent

Independent

Timpanogos High School

BYU

Premier Ballroom/Maddie Matthews
Extreme Ballroom

Cedar Valley High School
Strictly Ballroom/Sasha Altukhov
PGHS

Extreme Ballroom

Elaine Grenko

Peak Performance Dance Center
BYU

True Dancing

Cedar Valley High School
Island Style Dance

Stansbury High School
Westlake High School
Independent

Stansbury High School

Premier Ballroom Academy
Provo High School

Stansbury High School

PGHS

Cedar Valley High School



Spencer Allen

Kaitlyn Erickson

Heat 37: AC- High School Syllabus Ballroom Quickstep Semi-final

Matthew Jenkins
Cy Hooper
Joshua Boster
Emmett Burns
Preston Black
Jacob Jenkins
David Cornelsen
Elijah Clarke
Kyler Monson
Jadan Fisher
Maxwill Phippen
Daniel Black

Taia Scholle
Eleonore Delton
Kaylee Bennett
Devri Call
Kezlie Mckay
Avery Matthews
Bella Bezzant
Kamree Miles
Hailey Stewart
Heather Judd
Sara Boyd
Macy Simmons

Heat 37: AC- High School Syllabus Ballroom Quickstep Final

Matthew Jenkins
Cy Hooper
Emmett Burns
Jacob Jenkins
Joshua Boster
Preston Black

Taia Scholle
Eleonore Delton
Devri Call
Avery Matthews
Kaylee Bennett
Kezlie Mckay

Heat 38: AC- Open Adult Novice Ballroom (W/QS) Quarter-final

Seth Harrison
Tanner Martin
Parker Christensen
Dallin Reichert
Sean Lee

Shad Kirkham
Jacob Edwards
Parker Harris
Mitchell England
Mackay Butler
Samuel Abbott
Paul Platts
Easton Cox
Sterling Nielsen
Stephen Snow
Isaac Hassel
David Fawcett
Jason Brooks
Will Whitaker
Jackson Jones
Joshua Nicholas
Duncan Nelson
Damion Mitchell
Juan Mendez

Ainsley Yarbrough
Oshyn Christensen
Nina Adams
Breanna Howlett
Phoebe Felker
Lexi Lindman
Kelli Ripplinger
Zoe Bazinet
Kathryn Wheelhouse
Emily Tew
Meghan Christensen
Alyssa Arnold
Abigail Hawkes
Ashley Thunell
Megan Mcrae
Paige Miller

Belle Densley
Caroline Jorgensen
Hailey Herbst
Jennifer Boekweg
Kayla Bjorn

Tori Brinkerhoff
Allison Heath
Rinda Hyde

Heat 38: AC- Open Adult Novice Ballroom (W/QS) Semi-final

0 Recalls 106
5Recalls 249
5Recalls 237
5Recalls 133
4 Recalls 140
3 Recalls 131
3 Recalls 248
2 Recalls 161
2 Recalls 154
1 Recalls 313
O Recalls 199
0 Recalls 336
0 Recalls 130
1st 249
2nd 237
3rd 140
4th 248
5th 133
6th 131
10 Recalls 219
10 Recalls 297
9 Recalls 152
9 Recalls 345
9 Recalls 276
8 Recalls 264
8 Recalls 187
8 Recalls 220
7 Recalls 189
7 Recalls 143
6 Recalls 101
5Recalls 338
5Recalls 163
5Recalls 320
5Recalls 372
2 Recalls 225
2 Recalls 191
2 Recalls 137
1 Recalls 405
1 Recalls 255
1 Recalls 319
0 Recalls 317
0 Recalls 308
0 Recalls 305
10 Recalls 219
8 Recalls 187
7 Recalls 345
6 Recalls 189
6 Recalls 143
6 Recalls 220
4 Recalls 338
3 Recalls 372
3 Recalls 152
3 Recalls 297
2 Recalls 101

Seth Harrison
Jacob Edwards
Dallin Reichert
Mitchell England
Mackay Butler
Parker Harris
Paul Platts
Stephen Snow
Parker Christensen
Tanner Martin
Samuel Abbott

Ainsley Yarbrough
Kelli Ripplinger
Breanna Howlett
Kathryn Wheelhouse
Emily Tew

Zoe Bazinet

Alyssa Arnold
Megan Mcrae

Nina Adams

Oshyn Christensen
Meghan Christensen

Stansbury High School

Strictly Ballroom/Sasha Altukhov
Extreme Ballroom

BYU

BYU

Cedar Valley High School
Premier Ballroom/Maddie Matthews
Elaine Grenko

PGHS

Cedar Valley High School

Peak Performance Dance Center
True Dancing

Extreme Ballroom

Strictly Ballroom/Sasha Altukhov
Extreme Ballroom

BYU

Premier Ballroom/Maddie Matthews
BYU

Cedar Valley High School

BYU

Extreme Ballroom
BYU

BYU

Independent

Kayci and Casey Treu
BYU

Independent
Independent
Independent

Peak Performance Dance Center
Independent
Independent

BYU

Independent
Extreme Ballroom
Island Style Dance
BYU

Island Style Dance
Allie Spinder

Red Tango
Independent
Island Style Dance
Independent

BYU

BYU

BYU

Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent

BYU

Extreme Ballroom
Peak Performance Dance Center



Shad Kirkham
Sterling Nielsen
Sean Lee
Easton Cox

Lexi Lindman
Ashley Thunell
Phoebe Felker
Abigail Hawkes

Heat 38: AC- Open Adult Novice Ballroom (W/QS) Final

Jacob Edwards
Seth Harrison
Mitchell England
Parker Harris
Dallin Reichert
Mackay Butler

Kelli Ripplinger
Ainsley Yarbrough
Kathryn Wheelhouse
Zoe Bazinet
Breanna Howlett
Emily Tew

Heat 39: AC- Junior High Syllabus American Swing First Round

Jacob Jenkins
Hudson Baker
Xan Cutler
Abram Peay
Bracken Callister
Kohl Twitchell
Trenton Mansfield
Nathanael Lamph
Ashton Jensen
Canyon Stevenson
Kyle Gines

Ethan Garcia
Andrew Childs
Chandler Roberts
Jovan Crockett
Crew Wilder
Xane Clyde
Davyn Isaacson
Charlie Peahl
Zander Magleby
Jason Roberts
Preston Bennett
Tyler Oaks

Dane Christensen
Taft Mansfield
Colton Mann
Quinn Jacobsen

Avonlea Jenkins
Kanoe Chantry
Kamilah Siller
Desiree Winterton
Kaitlyn Routson
Sofia Penate

Abi Goddard
Abigail Callister
Samantha Camargo
Elizabeth Walquist
Liberty Andersen
Sienna Garcia
Adelyn Hurt
Izabel Adams
Ella Downie
Ashlyn Robinson
Alisa Seegmiller
Lola Lyne

Rachel Gee
Emma Ratliff
Keyarra Roberts
Alivia Bennett
Kyra Crandall
Elise Harris

Ellie Cason
Isabella Oates
Ryler Covert

Heat 39: AC- Junior High Syllabus American Swing Quarter-final

Kohl Twitchell
Chandler Roberts
Hudson Baker
Nathanael Lamph
Kyle Gines

Jacob Jenkins
Trenton Mansfield
Bracken Callister
Canyon Stevenson
Abram Peay
Andrew Childs
Ashton Jensen
Ethan Garcia

Xan Cutler

Sofia Penate

Izabel Adams
Kanoe Chantry
Abigail Callister
Liberty Andersen
Avonlea Jenkins
Abi Goddard
Kaitlyn Routson
Elizabeth Walquist
Desiree Winterton
Adelyn Hurt
Samantha Camargo
Sienna Garcia
Kamilah Siller

Heat 39: AC- Junior High Syllabus American Swing Semi-final

2 Recalls 264
0 Recalls 320
0 Recalls 276
0 Recalls 163
1st 187
2nd 219
3rd 189
4th 220
5th 345
6th 143
5Recalls 248
5Recalls 115
5Recalls 172
5 Recalls 332
5Recalls 146
5Recalls 387
5Recalls 294
5Recalls 271
4 Recalls 250
4 Recalls 378
4 Recalls 210
4 Recalls 202
4 Recalls 148
4 Recalls 352
3 Recalls 166
3 Recalls 406
3 Recalls 156
3 Recalls 244
3 Recalls 331
3 Recalls 289
2 Recalls 353
2 Recalls 124
1 Recalls 325
1 Recalls 150
1 Recalls 293
1 Recalls 290
0 Recalls 247
5 Recalls 387
5 Recalls 352
5Recalls 115
5Recalls 271
4 Recalls 210
4 Recalls 248
4 Recalls 294
4 Recalls 146
4 Recalls 378
4 Recalls 332
2 Recalls 148
2 Recalls 250
1 Recalls 202
1 Recalls 172
5Recalls 271
5Recalls 248
5Recalls 146

Nathanael Lamph
Jacob Jenkins
Bracken Callister

Abigail Callister
Avonlea Jenkins
Kaitlyn Routson

Kayci and Casey Treu
BYU

Independent
Independent

BYU
BYU
Independent
Independent
BYU
Independent

Premier Ballroom Academy
Peak Performance Dance Center
Peak Performance Dance Center
Island Style Dance

BYU

Legacy Dance Studio

Premier Ballroom Academy
BYU

Independent

American Leadership Academy
Island Style Dance

Cedar Valley High School
Independent

Cedar Valley High School
Cedar Valley High School
Extreme Ballroom

Provo High School

Cedar Valley High School
Independent

Cedar Valley High School
Independent

Premier Ballroom Academy
Provo High School

BYU

Premier Ballroom Academy
Island Style Dance

Westlake High School

Legacy Dance Studio

Cedar Valley High School

Peak Performance Dance Center
BYU

Island Style Dance

Premier Ballroom Academy
Premier Ballroom Academy
BYU

American Leadership Academy
Island Style Dance

Independent

Independent

Cedar Valley High School

Peak Performance Dance Center

BYU
Premier Ballroom Academy
BYU



Hudson Baker
Chandler Roberts
Abram Peay

Kohl Twitchell
Trenton Mansfield
Kyle Gines
Canyon Stevenson

Kanoe Chantry
Izabel Adams
Desiree Winterton
Sofia Penate

Abi Goddard
Liberty Andersen
Elizabeth Walquist

Heat 39: AC- Junior High Syllabus American Swing Final

Nathanael Lamph
Bracken Callister
Hudson Baker
Jacob Jenkins
Chandler Roberts
Abram Peay

Abigail Callister
Kaitlyn Routson
Kanoe Chantry
Avonlea Jenkins
Izabel Adams
Desiree Winterton

Heat 40: AC- Elementary Syllabus Latin Samba Semi-final

Hudson Baker
Corban Mansfield
Tucker Moe
Thomas Fawcett
Jacob Fawcett
Lucas Memmott
Xan Cutler

Noah Peay

Peter Cutler

Kanoe Chantry
Melanie Routson
Annette Simpson
Avery Facer
Presley Davis
Brianna Memmott
Kamilah Siller
Karly Winterton
Azure Robinson

Heat 40: AC- Elementary Syllabus Latin Samba Final

Jacob Fawcett
Hudson Baker
Corban Mansfield
Tucker Moe
Thomas Fawcett
Lucas Memmott

Presley Davis
Kanoe Chantry
Melanie Routson
Annette Simpson
Avery Facer
Brianna Memmott

Heat 42: AC- Open Youth Ballroom (W/T/VWI/FT/QS) Quarter-final

4 Recalls 115
4 Recalls 352
3 Recalls 332
2 Recalls 387
1 Recalls 294
1 Recalls 210
0 Recalls 378
1st 271
2nd 146
3rd 115
4th 248
5th 352
6th 332
5Recalls 115
4 Recalls 292
4 Recalls 312
4 Recalls 194
4 Recalls 192
4 Recalls 304
3 Recalls 172
2 Recalls 333
O Recalls 171
1st 192
2nd 115
3rd 292
4th 312
5th 194
6th 304
25 Recalls 262
24 Recalls 113
24 Recalls 360
24 Recalls 256
23 Recalls 282
23 Recalls 228
22 Recalls 383
21 Recalls 367
16 Recalls 139
15 Recalls 284
12 Recalls 272
11 Recalls 211
11 Recalls 377
9 Recalls 390
8 Recalls 402
7 Recalls 236
5Recalls 415
5Recalls 243
5Recalls 193
5Recalls 354
4 Recalls 209
1 Recalls 357
O Recalls 224
0 Recalls 359
O Recalls 125

Dallin Keck
Carson Baker
Noah Scribner
Caleb Judd
Anthony Lott
Jordan Heaton
William Thayer
Ethan Smith
Kyle Bunker
Brian Lowe

Sam Lamph
Hyrum Goodrich
Ryker Stanley
Anderson Vargas
Isaac Weaver
Carter Hooper
Gentleman WriteInAm415
Casey Ingo
James Fawcett
Konnor Robertson
Colin Gines
Malachi Ruebush
Travian Haslam
Jacob Sapp

Sam Bersie

Arynne Cole
Kate Heiner

Ella Ricks

Kyra Christensen
Julie Slater

Ela Wilcox
Gabriela Ruiz
Kennedy Miller
Alayna Petersen
Sara Wilson
Grace Forsberg
Emily Goodrich
Cydnee Matthews
Emily Bond

Lily Wall

Brinley Arnold
Lady WriteInAm415
Sarah Oates
Emily Call

Sarah Whitt
Scarlett Watson
Rebecca Gwilliam
Aciel Fisher

Kate Lewis

Tyler Bree Jansen

Peak Performance Dance Center
Cedar Valley High School
Island Style Dance

Legacy Dance Studio

Premier Ballroom Academy
Island Style Dance

American Leadership Academy

BYU

BYU

Peak Performance Dance Center
Premier Ballroom Academy
Cedar Valley High School
Island Style Dance

Peak Performance Dance Center
Premier Ballroom Academy
Elaine Grenko

Island Style Dance

Island Style Dance

BYU Youth

Peak Performance Dance Center
Island Style Dance

Peak Performance Dance Center

Island Style Dance

Peak Performance Dance Center
Premier Ballroom Academy
Elaine Grenko

Island Style Dance

BYU Youth

BYU Youth

Peak Performance Dance Center
Peak Performance Dance Center
Peak Performance Dance Center
Extreme Ballroom

Peak Performance Dance Center
Independent

Peak Performance Dance Center
BYU

Peak/BYU Youth

BYU/Premier

Treu Dancing

Peak Performance Dance Center

Peak Performance/Strictly Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Independent

Extreme Ballroom

Island Style Dance

Andres and Veronika End

Peak Performance Dance Center
Independent

Idaho Ballroom Academy

Peak Performance Dance Center
Island Style Dance

Peak Performance Dance Center



Heat 42: AC- Open Youth Ballroom (W/T/VW/FT/QS) Semi-final

Kyra Christensen
Kate Heiner
Arynne Cole

Ela Wilcox

Ella Ricks

Julie Slater
Kennedy Miller
Gabriela Ruiz
Emily Goodrich
Sara Wilson
Cydnee Matthews
Alayna Petersen
Grace Forsberg

Heat 42: AC- Open Youth Ballroom (W/T/VW/FT/QS) Final

Kyra Christensen
Arynne Cole
Kate Heiner

Ela Wilcox

Julie Slater

Ella Ricks

Heat 43: AC- Open Pre-Teen Pre-Champ Latin (CC/S/R) Final

Keilani Chantry
Avery Van Cott
Eve Cowan
Natalia Ferguson

Heat 44: AC- Open Junior 1 Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J) Semi-final

Kalea Chantry
Mckynlee Greer
Lexus Smith
Tabitha Nan
Cozy Heiner
Eleonore Delton
Catherine Bunner
Pippa Ford
Isabella Penate
Skylar Deloach
Andromeda Haslam
Devri Call

Kalea Chantry
Tabitha Nan
Lexus Smith
Mckynlee Greer
Cozy Heiner
Eleonore Delton

Heat 45: AC- Junior High Syllabus Ballroom Waltz First Round

Brynley Hooper
Devri Call
Kaylee Bennett
Avery Matthews
Heather Judd
Izabel Adams
Sadie Fisher
Sara Boyd
Kanoe Chantry
Kamree Miles

25 Recalls 256 Caleb Judd

22 Recalls 113  Carson Baker
21 Recalls 262 Dallin Keck

19 Recalls 228 Jordan Heaton
18 Recalls 360 Noah Scribner
13 Recalls 282 Anthony Lott
10 Recalls 367 Ethan Smith

9 Recalls 383 William Thayer
5Recalls 211 Hyrum Goodrich
3 Recalls 284 Brian Lowe

2 Recalls 377 Ryker Stanley
2 Recalls 139 Kyle Bunker

1 Recalls 272 Sam Lamph

1st 256 Caleb Judd

2nd 262 Dallin Keck
3rd 113 Carson Baker
4th 228 Jordan Heaton
5th 282  Anthony Lott
6th 360 Noah Scribner
1st 369 Noah Smith
2nd 362 Ethan Sedas
3rd 147 Kaleb Call

4th 196 Zeke Ferguson
25 Recalls 114  Garrison Baker
23 Recalls 370 Tayden Smith
20 Recalls 170 Camden Cutler
16 Recalls 201 Peter Fitzgerald
14 Recalls 102 Cole Ackley

13 Recalls 237 Cy Hooper

10 Recalls 349 Leo Ribaudo
10 Recalls 323 Levi North

10 Recalls 279  Parker Lindsay
9 Recalls 134 Jon Bradley

O Recalls 223 Malek Haslam
ORecalls 140 Emmett Burns
Heat 44: AC- Open Junior 1 Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J) Final
1st 114  Garrison Baker
2nd 201  Peter Fitzgerald
3rd 170 Camden Cutler
4th 370 Tayden Smith
5th 102 Cole Ackley
6th 237  Cy Hooper
5Recalls 110 Eli Anderson
5Recalls 140 Emmett Burns
5Recalls 133 Joshua Boster
5Recalls 248 Jacob Jenkins
5Recalls 199 Jadan Fisher
5Recalls 352 Chandler Roberts
5Recalls 310 Braden Moe
5Recalls 336 Maxwill Phippen
5Recalls 115 Hudson Baker
5Recalls 154 Elijah Clarke

Peak Performance Dance Center
Peak Performance Dance Center
BYU Youth

Peak Performance Dance Center
Peak Performance Dance Center
Extreme Ballroom

Peak Performance Dance Center
Independent

Treu Dancing

Peak/BYU Youth

Peak Performance Dance Center
BYU

BYU/Premier

Peak Performance Dance Center
BYU Youth

Peak Performance Dance Center
Peak Performance Dance Center
Extreme Ballroom

Peak Performance Dance Center

Peak Performance Dance Center
Strictly Ballroom

Nani Metler and Matthew Edwards

Ladu Dance Studio

Peak Performance Dance Center
Peak Performance Dance Center
Peak Performance Dance Center
Strictly Ballroom

BYU/Peak performance
Extreme Ballroom

Independent

Peak Performance Dance Center
Legacy Dance Studio

Strictly Ballroom

BYU

BYU

Peak Performance Dance Center
Strictly Ballroom

Peak Performance Dance Center
Peak Performance Dance Center
BYU/Peak performance
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom
BYU
BYU

Premier Ballroom/Maddie Matthews

Peak Performance Dance Center
Cedar Valley High School
Elaine Grenko

True Dancing

Peak Performance Dance Center
PGHS



5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls

208
237
210
294
172
293
130
285
279
131
406
146
203
331
166
353
332
138
261
247
148
325
291
158

Sam Gifford

Cy Hooper

Kyle Gines
Trenton Mansfield
Xan Cutler

Taft Mansfield
Daniel Black
Maxon Lyne
Parker Lindsay
Preston Black
Crew Wilder
Bracken Callister
Tyler Garcia
Charlie Peahl
Jovan Crockett
Jason Roberts
Abram Peay
Zachary Bullock
Ayden Kavoosi
Quinn Jacobsen
Andrew Childs
Tyler Oaks
Sterling Mann
Carson Collet

Tabitha Miles
Eleonore Delton
Liberty Andersen
Abi Goddard
Kamilah Siller
Ellie Cason
Macy Simmons
Addi Beavin
Isabella Penate
Kezlie Mckay
Ashlyn Robinson
Kaitlyn Routson
Mary Williams
Rachel Gee

Ella Downie
Jessica Mcbride
Desiree Winterton
Camilla Jacobsen
Ellie Romrell
Nadia Childs
Isabelle Gailey
Alisa Seegmiller
Hayley Haymond
Taylor Roberts

Heat 45: AC- Junior High Syllabus Ballroom Waltz Quarter-final

5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls

110
237
310
115
248
154
279
146
140
133
131
208
336
352
294
172
210
130
406
199
293
285

Eli Anderson

Cy Hooper
Braden Moe
Hudson Baker
Jacob Jenkins
Elijah Clarke
Parker Lindsay
Bracken Callister
Emmett Burns
Joshua Boster
Preston Black
Sam Gifford
Maxwill Phippen
Chandler Roberts
Trenton Mansfield
Xan Cutler

Kyle Gines
Daniel Black
Crew Wilder
Jadan Fisher
Taft Mansfield
Maxon Lyne

Brynley Hooper
Eleonore Delton
Sadie Fisher
Kanoe Chantry
Avery Matthews
Kamree Miles
Isabella Penate
Kaitlyn Routson
Devri Call
Kaylee Bennett
Kezlie Mckay
Tabitha Miles
Sara Boyd
Izabel Adams
Abi Goddard
Kamilah Siller
Liberty Andersen
Macy Simmons
Ashlyn Robinson
Heather Judd
Ellie Cason
Addi Beavin

Heat 45: AC- Junior High Syllabus Ballroom Waltz Semi-final

4 Recalls
4 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls

237
110
146
140
248
154
131
279
133
310
115

Cy Hooper

Eli Anderson
Bracken Callister
Emmett Burns
Jacob Jenkins
Elijah Clarke
Preston Black
Parker Lindsay
Joshua Boster
Braden Moe
Hudson Baker

Eleonore Delton
Brynley Hooper
Kaitlyn Routson
Devri Call
Avery Matthews
Kamree Miles
Kezlie Mckay
Isabella Penate
Kaylee Bennett
Sadie Fisher
Kanoe Chantry

Island Style Dance

Extreme Ballroom

Island Style Dance

Premier Ballroom Academy
Peak Performance Dance Center
Premier Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Cedar Valley High School
Legacy Dance Studio

Cedar Valley High School
Extreme Ballroom

BYU

Independent

Independent

Cedar Valley High School
Cedar Valley High School
Island Style Dance
Independent

Cedar Valley High School
Westlake High School
Independent

Independent

Island Style Dance

Kayla Jewell

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Elaine Grenko

Peak Performance Dance Center

Premier Ballroom/Maddie Matthews

PGHS

Legacy Dance Studio

BYU

BYU

BYU

Cedar Valley High School
Island Style Dance

True Dancing

Cedar Valley High School
Premier Ballroom Academy
Peak Performance Dance Center
Island Style Dance

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Peak Performance Dance Center
Premier Ballroom Academy
Cedar Valley High School

Extreme Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom
BYU
BYU

Premier Ballroom/Maddie Matthews

PGHS

Cedar Valley High School
Legacy Dance Studio

BYU

Elaine Grenko

Peak Performance Dance Center



Heat 45: AC- Junior High Syllabus Ballroom Waltz Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Heat 46: AC- Open Youth Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/QS) First Round

15 Recalls
15 Recalls
15 Recalls
15 Recalls
15 Recalls
15 Recalls
15 Recalls
14 Recalls
14 Recalls
14 Recalls
14 Recalls
13 Recalls
13 Recalls
13 Recalls
13 Recalls
13 Recalls
12 Recalls
12 Recalls
10 Recalls
7 Recalls
7 Recalls
7 Recalls
6 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
1 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls

Heat 46: AC- Open Youth Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/QS) Quarter-final

15 Recalls
15 Recalls
15 Recalls
15 Recalls
14 Recalls
12 Recalls
12 Recalls
11 Recalls
11 Recalls
9 Recalls
8 Recalls
8 Recalls
7 Recalls
7 Recalls
7 Recalls
6 Recalls
4 Recalls

110
237
146
154
248
140

366
377
282
235
220
222
383
236
211
302
193
390
365
354
297
145
402
284
207
125
357
295
243
191
415
101
224
380
240
359
317
414
405
113

235
282
366
377
383
302
222
402
284
211
354
390
220
145
236
365
193

Eli Anderson

Cy Hooper
Bracken Callister
Elijah Clarke
Jacob Jenkins
Emmett Burns

Paulo Siller
Ryker Stanley
Anthony Lott
Matthew Holyoak
Parker Harris
Dantes Haslam
William Thayer
Carter Hooper
Hyrum Goodrich
Sterling Mcomber
James Fawcett
Anderson Vargas
Micah Shinsato
Konnor Robertson
Tanner Martin
Andrew Callister
Isaac Weaver
Brian Lowe
Jacob Gifford
Sam Bersie
Malachi Ruebush
Trey Mansfield
Casey Ingo

David Fawcett
Gentleman WriteInAm415
Samuel Abbott
Travian Haslam
Jaydon Sucher
Joshua Hudson
Jacob Sapp
Duncan Nelson
Evan Zumwalt
Will Whitaker
Carson Baker

Matthew Holyoak
Anthony Lott
Paulo Siller
Ryker Stanley
William Thayer
Sterling Mcomber
Dantes Haslam
Isaac Weaver
Brian Lowe
Hyrum Goodrich
Konnor Robertson
Anderson Vargas
Parker Harris
Andrew Callister
Carter Hooper
Micah Shinsato
James Fawcett

Brynley Hooper
Eleonore Delton
Kaitlyn Routson
Kamree Miles
Avery Matthews
Devri Call

Scarlett Watson
Cydnee Matthews
Julie Slater

Olivia Cowan

Zoe Bazinet
Vanessa Rich
Gabriela Ruiz
Brinley Arnold
Emily Goodrich
Lexi Ascione
Emily Call

Emily Bond
Darby Jo Hart
Sarah Whitt
Oshyn Christensen
Gracie Savage
Lily Wall

Sara Wilson
Magquel Whittington
Tyler Bree Jansen
Rebecca Gwilliam
Maya Leeman
Sarah Oates

Belle Densley
Lady WriteInAm415
Meghan Christensen
Ariel Fisher
Madelyn Black
Maia Bradshaw
Kate Lewis

Tori Brinkerhoff
Harlee Lott
Hailey Herbst
Kate Heiner

Olivia Cowan
Julie Slater
Scarlett Watson
Cydnee Matthews
Gabriela Ruiz
Lexi Ascione
Vanessa Rich
Lily Wall

Sara Wilson
Emily Goodrich
Sarah Whitt
Emily Bond
Zoe Bazinet
Gracie Savage
Brinley Arnold
Darby Jo Hart
Emily Call

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

BYU

PGHS

Premier Ballroom/Maddie Matthews
BYU

BYU Youth

Peak Performance Dance Center
Extreme Ballroom

Island Style / Strictly Ballroom
Independent

Strictly Ballroom

Independent

Independent

Treu Dancing

Peak Performance Dance Center
Andres and Veronika End

Peak Performance/Strictly Ballroom
Andres End/ Sasha Altukov
Peak Performance Dance Center
Extreme Ballroom

Peak Performance Dance Center
Extreme Ballroom

Peak/BYU Youth

Island Style Dance

Peak Performance Dance Center
Idaho Ballroom Academy
Premier Ballroom Academy
Island Style Dance

Island Style Dance

Extreme Ballroom

Peak Performance Dance Center
Peak Performance Dance Center
Extreme Ballroom

Island Style Dance

Island Style Dance

Independent

Extreme Ballroom

Island Style Dance

Peak Performance Dance Center

Island Style / Strictly Ballroom
Extreme Ballroom

BYU Youth

Peak Performance Dance Center
Independent

Peak Performance Dance Center
Strictly Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Peak/BYU Youth

Treu Dancing

Peak Performance Dance Center
Peak Performance/Strictly Ballroom
Independent

Peak Performance Dance Center
Independent

Andres End/ Sasha Altukov
Andres and Veronika End



3Recalls 207 Jacob Gifford Maquel Whittington
1Recalls 297 Tanner Martin Oshyn Christensen
Heat 46: AC- Open Youth Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/QS) Semi-final
14 Recalls 282  Anthony Lott Julie Slater

13 Recalls 235 Matthew Holyoak Olivia Cowan

12 Recalls 222 Dantes Haslam Vanessa Rich

10 Recalls 383  William Thayer Gabriela Ruiz

7 Recalls 302  Sterling Mcomber Lexi Ascione

7 Recalls 284  Brian Lowe Sara Wilson

7 Recalls 377 Ryker Stanley Cydnee Matthews

7 Recalls 366  Paulo Siller Scarlett Watson

6 Recalls 211 Hyrum Goodrich Emily Goodrich

4 Recalls 390 Anderson Vargas Emily Bond

3 Recalls 402 Isaac Weaver Lily Wall

0 Recalls 354 Konnor Robertson Sarah Whitt

Heat 46: AC- Open Youth Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/QS) Final

1st 282  Anthony Lott Julie Slater

2nd 235 Matthew Holyoak Olivia Cowan

3rd 383  William Thayer Gabriela Ruiz

4th 366  Paulo Siller Scarlett Watson

5th 284  Brian Lowe Sara Wilson

6th 222 Dantes Haslam Vanessa Rich

7th 377  Ryker Stanley Cydnee Matthews
8th 302  Sterling Mcomber Lexi Ascione

Heat 48: AC- Open Adult Pre-Champ Smooth (W/T/FT) Quarter-final
15 Recalls 188 Matthew Edwards Sarah Vanderhoven
15 Recalls 141  Lucas Bustos Rebecca Oliveira

15 Recalls 345 Dallin Reichert Natalie Adams

15 Recalls 143 Mackay Butler Susana Pettis-Londofio
15 Recalls 311 Tristan Moe Kelli Ripplinger

14 Recalls 189 Mitchell England Kathryn Wheelhouse
13 Recalls 399 Derek Wardle Skylar Moore

13 Recalls 219  Seth Harrison Ainsley Yarbrough
13 Recalls 355 Tyler Roberts Danielle Petersen

13 Recalls 263 Ty Keller Sarah Hassel

13 Recalls 401 Ben Wear Rachel Lemmon

7 Recalls 330 Jerron Patterson Emmy Hawkes

6 Recalls 163 Easton Cox Abigail Hawkes
5Recalls 225 Isaac Hassel Paige Miller
5Recalls 255 Jackson Jones Jennifer Boekweg

3 Recalls 314 Jared Moon Sarah Pratt

Heat 48: AC- Open Adult Pre-Champ Smooth (W/T/FT) Semi-final
15Recalls 311 Tristan Moe Kelli Ripplinger

13 Recalls 141 Lucas Bustos Rebecca Oliveira

12 Recalls 399 Derek Wardle Skylar Moore

11 Recalls 188 Matthew Edwards Sarah Vanderhoven
10 Recalls 401 Ben Wear Rachel Lemmon

7 Recalls 219  Seth Harrison Ainsley Yarbrough
6 Recalls 355 Tyler Roberts Danielle Petersen
5Recalls 143 Mackay Butler Susana Pettis-Londofio
4 Recalls 263 Ty Keller Sarah Hassel

4 Recalls 189 Mitchell England Kathryn Wheelhouse
3 Recalls 330 Jerron Patterson Emmy Hawkes

0 Recalls 345 Dallin Reichert Natalie Adams

Heat 48: AC- Open Adult Pre-Champ Smooth (W/T/FT) Final

1st 311 Tristan Moe Kelli Ripplinger
2nd 141 Lucas Bustos Rebecca Oliveira

Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Island Style / Strictly Ballroom
Strictly Ballroom

Independent

Peak Performance Dance Center
Peak/BYU Youth

Peak Performance Dance Center
BYU Youth

Treu Dancing

Peak Performance/Strictly Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom
Peak Performance Dance Center

Extreme Ballroom

Island Style / Strictly Ballroom
Independent

BYU Youth

Peak/BYU Youth

Strictly Ballroom

Peak Performance Dance Center
Peak Performance Dance Center

Independent
Independent

BYU

Independent

BYU

Independent
Independent

BYU

Cedar Valley High School
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Extreme Ballroom
Allie Spinder
Independent

BYU
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
BYU

Cedar Valley High School
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
BYU

BYU
Independent



3rd 188  Matthew Edwards Sarah Vanderhoven
4th 401 Ben Wear Rachel Lemmon
5th 399 Derek Wardle Skylar Moore

6th 219  Seth Harrison Ainsley Yarbrough
Heat 49: AC- Elementary Syllabus Ballroom Waltz Semi-final
5Recalls 304 Lucas Memmott Brianna Memmott
5Recalls 292 Corban Mansfield Melanie Routson
5Recalls 115 Hudson Baker Kanoe Chantry

4 Recalls 172  Xan Cutler Kamilah Siller

4 Recalls 192 Jacob Fawcett Presley Davis

4 Recalls 312  Tucker Moe Annette Simpson

2 Recalls 333 Noah Peay Karly Winterton
1Recalls 171 Peter Cutler Azure Robinson
Heat 49: AC- Elementary Syllabus Ballroom Waltz Final

1st 115 Hudson Baker Kanoe Chantry
2nd 172 Xan Cutler Kamilah Siller

3rd 292  Corban Mansfield Melanie Routson
4th 312 Tucker Moe Annette Simpson
5th 192 Jacob Fawcett Presley Davis

5th 304  Lucas Memmott Brianna Memmott
Heat 50: AC- Open Pre-Teen Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J) Final

1st 102 Cole Ackley Cozy Heiner

2nd 134  Jon Bradley Skylar Deloach
3rd 369 Noah Smith Keilani Chantry
4th 196  Zeke Ferguson Natalia Ferguson
Heat 51: AC- Adult Bronze American Cha Cha Semi-final

5Recalls 348 Matt Reynolds Jenni Perry

4 Recalls 180 Nathaniel Drew Emily Drew

4 Recalls 206 Wesley Gerber Alexandria Callister
3Recalls 126 Ridgeland Beynon Autumn Halling

3 Recalls 205 Steve Geary Rebecca Ryan

3 Recalls 245 Preston Isom Olga Efimova

3 Recalls 227 Eric Heaton Gloria Oakeson

2 Recalls 397 Amelia Walden Hailey Nelson

2 Recalls 181 Andrew Driggs Ashlyn Chugg

1 Recalls 238 Jude Horsley Ashley Jordan
ORecalls 175 Hyrum Decker Makayla Current
ORecalls 286 Amanda Lyons Sara Munzert
ORecalls 116 Jaysen Barlow Hailey Hertel
Heat 51: AC- Adult Bronze American Cha Cha Final

1st 348 Matt Reynolds Jenni Perry

2nd 180 Nathaniel Drew Emily Drew

3rd 126  Ridgeland Beynon Autumn Halling
4th 206  Wesley Gerber Alexandria Callister
5th 227  Eric Heaton Gloria Oakeson
6th 245  Preston Isom Olga Efimova

7th 205 Steve Geary Rebecca Ryan
Heat 52: AC- Open Junior 1 & 2 Pre-Champ Smooth (W/T/FT) Semi-final
14 Recalls 358 Zedan Sakar Kai Chantry

12 Recalls 302  Sterling Mcomber Avonley Gunnell
12 Recalls 223 Malek Haslam Andromeda Haslam
11 Recalls 257 Ethan Judd Lucy Ririe

11 Recalls 237 Cy Hooper Eleonore Delton
11 Recalls 356 Tyler Routson Brinlee Albright

8 Recalls 217  Alexander Harris Adalyn Stoddard

7 Recalls 140 Emmett Burns Deuvri Call

Independent
Independent
Independent
BYU

BYU Youth

Premier Ballroom Academy
Peak Performance Dance Center
Peak Performance Dance Center
Island Style Dance

Elaine Grenko

Island Style Dance

Peak Performance Dance Center

Peak Performance Dance Center
Peak Performance Dance Center
Premier Ballroom Academy
Elaine Grenko

Island Style Dance

BYU Youth

BY U/Peak performance

Strictly Ballroom

Peak Performance Dance Center
Ladu Dance Studio

Skylar Wardle - Adult Team
Skylar Wardle - Adult Team
Independent

Independent

Skylar Wardle - Adult Team
Skylar Wardle - Adult Team
Skylar Wardle - Adult Team
Skylar Wardle - Adult Team
Skylar Wardle - Adult Team
Skylar Wardle - Adult Team
Skylar Wardle - Adult Team
Skylar Wardle - Adult Team
Utah Valley University

Skylar Wardle - Adult Team
Skylar Wardle - Adult Team
Independent

Independent

Skylar Wardle - Adult Team
Skylar Wardle - Adult Team
Skylar Wardle - Adult Team

Peak Performance Dance Center
BYU Youth

BYU

BYU Youth

Extreme Ballroom

BYU Youth

BYU

BYU



3 Recalls 366 Paulo Siller
1Recalls 310 Braden Moe

Maddie Peterson
Sadie Fisher

Heat 52: AC- Open Junior 1 & 2 Pre-Champ Smooth (W/T/FT) Final

1st 302  Sterling Mcomber
2nd 223 Malek Haslam
3rd 358 Zedan Sakar

4th 356  Tyler Routson

5th 237  Cy Hooper

6th 257  Ethan Judd

Heat 53: AC- Open Cabaret Final
1st 188 Matthew Edwards
2nd 225  Isaac Hassel

Avonley Gunnell
Andromeda Haslam
Kai Chantry
Brinlee Albright
Eleonore Delton
Lucy Ririe

Sarah Vanderhoven
Sarah Hassel

Heat 54: AC- Open Junior 1 & 2 Rhythm (CC/R/SW/B/M) Final

1st 223  Malek Haslam
2nd 131  Preston Black
3rd 279  Parker Lindsay

Andromeda Haslam
Kezlie Mckay
Isabella Penate

Heat 55: AC- Open Youth Pre-Champ Latin (CC/S/R) First Round

15 Recalls 141 Lucas Bustos

15 Recalls 360 Noah Scribner
15 Recalls 282 Anthony Lott

15 Recalls 355 Tyler Roberts

15 Recalls 371 Peter Snarr

15 Recalls 211 Hyrum Goodrich
14 Recalls 364  Tristin Seumanu
14 Recalls 222 Dantes Haslam
14 Recalls 236  Carter Hooper
14 Recalls 128 Trey Birkes

14 Recalls 295 Trey Mansfield
14 Recalls 101 Samuel Abbott
14 Recalls 389  Tucker Urry

13 Recalls 249 Matthew Jenkins
13 Recalls 139 Kyle Bunker

13 Recalls 390 Anderson Vargas
13 Recalls 220 Parker Harris

13 Recalls 125 Sam Bersie

13 Recalls 212 Abram Greenfield
13 Recalls 145 Andrew Callister
13 Recalls 297 Tanner Martin
13 Recalls 365 Micah Shinsato
13 Recalls 414 Evan Zumwalt
13 Recalls 367 Ethan Smith

12 Recalls 228 Jordan Heaton
12 Recalls 407 Jaxon Wilder

12 Recalls 342 Tyler Randall

12 Recalls 209 Colin Gines

12 Recalls 117 Nico Barraza

11 Recalls 129 Andrew Black
11 Recalls 243 Casey Ingo

11 Recalls 374 Woyatt Sorensen
11 Recalls 354 Konnor Robertson
11 Recalls 176 Sasha Delton

10 Recalls 164  Woyatt Cragun
10 Recalls 361 Ryker Searle

9 Recalls 272 Sam Lamph

9 Recalls 216 Hayden Hanson
9 Recalls 341 Josiah Randall

9 Recalls 130 Daniel Black

7 Recalls 257 Ethan Judd

Whitney Jarman
Ella Ricks

Julie Slater
Danielle Petersen
Avery Matthews
Emily Goodrich
Isabella Siller
Eden Gough
Carlee Hathaway
Hailey Stewart
Kallie Bitton
Meghan Christensen
Mary Von Bose
Taia Scholle
Alayna Petersen
Emily Bond

Zoe Bazinet
Tyler Bree Jansen
Vanessa Rich
Gracie Savage
Oshyn Christensen
Darby Jo Hart
Harlee Lott
Kennedy Miller
Avonley Gunnell
Brinley Arnold
Hannah Clark
Scarlett Watson
Emily Echeverria
Madi Hawkes
Sarah Oates
Grace Egbert
Kaylee Hilton
Sydney Harper
Chloe Morris
Paige Robinson
Grace Forsherg
Reo Cash

Paige Miller
Macy Simmons
Lucy Ririe

BYU Youth
Elaine Grenko

BYU Youth

BYU

Peak Performance Dance Center
BYU Youth

Extreme Ballroom

BYU Youth

Independent
Extreme Ballroom

BYU
Cedar Valley High School
Legacy Dance Studio

Independent

Peak Performance Dance Center
Extreme Ballroom

Cedar Valley High School

Ladu Dance Studio

Treu Dancing

Strictly Ballroom

Strictly Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Cedar Valley High School
Premier Ballroom Academy
Peak Performance Dance Center
BYU Youth

Strictly Ballroom/Sasha Altukhov
BYU

Peak Performance/Strictly Ballroom
Independent

Peak Performance Dance Center
Strictly Ballroom

Peak Performance Dance Center
Extreme Ballroom

Andres End/ Sasha Altukov
Extreme Ballroom

Peak Performance Dance Center
BYU Youth

Extreme Ballroom

Idaho Ballroom Academy
Independent

Provo High School

Extreme Ballroom

Island Style Dance

Ryan DilLello

Casey and Kayci Treu

Extreme Ballroom

Independent

Extreme Ballroom
BYU/Premier

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

BYU Youth



7 Recalls
6 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls

15 Recalls
15 Recalls
15 Recalls
14 Recalls
14 Recalls
14 Recalls
13 Recalls
13 Recalls
12 Recalls
11 Recalls
11 Recalls
11 Recalls
11 Recalls
11 Recalls
11 Recalls
11 Recalls
10 Recalls
10 Recalls
10 Recalls
9 Recalls
8 Recalls
8 Recalls
8 Recalls
8 Recalls
8 Recalls
8 Recalls
8 Recalls
7 Recalls
7 Recalls
7 Recalls
7 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
3 Recalls
1 Recalls

15 Recalls
15 Recalls
15 Recalls

359 Jacob Sapp Kate Lewis

335 Jose Perez Maya Sonnenberg

411  Jacob Wood Annie Benson

224  Travian Haslam Aciel Fisher

284  Brian Lowe Sara Wilson

380 Jaydon Sucher Madelyn Black

308 Damion Mitchell Allison Heath

119 Cristian Bastidas Malaina Dunford

259 Michaiah Kaiser Riley Hone

174  Kaiden Debry Laila Green

154  Elijah Clarke Kamree Miles

379 Koda Stevenson Sayge Gardner

132 Brady Boren Makayla Kayda

204  Corban Gay Emma Herre

113  Carson Baker Kate Heiner
Heat 55: AC- Open Youth Pre-Champ Latin (CC/S/R) Second Round

211  Hyrum Goodrich Emily Goodrich

367 Ethan Smith Kennedy Miller

228 Jordan Heaton Avonley Gunnell

282  Anthony Lott Julie Slater

360 Noah Scribner Ella Ricks

141  Lucas Bustos Whitney Jarman

139  Kyle Bunker Alayna Petersen

371  Peter Snarr Avery Matthews

222  Dantes Haslam Eden Gough

354  Konnor Robertson Kaylee Hilton

209 Colin Gines Scarlett Watson

249  Matthew Jenkins Taia Scholle

236  Carter Hooper Carlee Hathaway

389  Tucker Urry Mary Von Bose

220  Parker Harris Zoe Bazinet

212 Abram Greenfield Vanessa Rich

355  Tyler Roberts Danielle Petersen

297  Tanner Martin Oshyn Christensen

364  Tristin Seumanu Isabella Siller

129  Andrew Black Madi Hawkes

342  Tyler Randall Hannah Clark

125 Sam Bersie Tyler Bree Jansen

243  Casey Ingo Sarah Oates

272 Sam Lamph Grace Forsberg

128  Trey Birkes Hailey Stewart

390 Anderson Vargas Emily Bond

365 Micah Shinsato Darby Jo Hart

361 Ryker Searle Paige Robinson

295 Trey Mansfield Kallie Bitton

145  Andrew Callister Gracie Savage

117  Nico Barraza Emily Echeverria

414  Evan Zumwalt Harlee Lott

164  Whyatt Cragun Chloe Morris

407  Jaxon Wilder Brinley Arnold

101  Samuel Abbott Meghan Christensen

130 Daniel Black Macy Simmons

176  Sasha Delton Sydney Harper

374  Woyatt Sorensen Grace Egbert

216 Hayden Hanson Reo Cash

341 Josiah Randall Paige Miller
Heat 55: AC- Open Youth Pre-Champ Latin (CC/S/R) Quarter-final

282  Anthony Lott Julie Slater

141 Lucas Bustos Whitney Jarman

360 Noah Scribner Ella Ricks

Island Style Dance

Independent

Extreme Ballroom

Peak Performance Dance Center
Peak/BYU Youth

Extreme Ballroom

Island Style Dance

Brittany and Jai Knighton
American Leadership Academy
Stansbury High School

PGHS

Rick Robinson

Rick Robinson

Rick Robinson

Peak Performance Dance Center

Treu Dancing

Peak Performance Dance Center
BYU Youth

Extreme Ballroom

Peak Performance Dance Center
Independent

BYU

Ladu Dance Studio

Strictly Ballroom

Casey and Kayci Treu
Independent

Strictly Ballroom/Sasha Altukhov
Extreme Ballroom

BYU Youth

Independent

Strictly Ballroom

Cedar Valley High School
Extreme Ballroom

Strictly Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Idaho Ballroom Academy

Peak Performance Dance Center
Island Style Dance

BYU/Premier

Cedar Valley High School

Peak Performance/Strictly Ballroom
Andres End/ Sasha Altukov
Extreme Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy
Peak Performance Dance Center
Provo High School

Extreme Ballroom

Independent

Extreme Ballroom

Peak Performance Dance Center
Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Ryan Dilello

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom
Independent
Peak Performance Dance Center



Ethan Smith
Carter Hooper
Kyle Bunker
Jordan Heaton
Abram Greenfield
Dantes Haslam
Hyrum Goodrich
Konnor Robertson
Matthew Jenkins
Tyler Roberts
Parker Harris
Peter Snarr
Tristin Seumanu
Tucker Urry
Andrew Black
Colin Gines
Tanner Martin

Kennedy Miller
Carlee Hathaway
Alayna Petersen
Avonley Gunnell
Vanessa Rich
Eden Gough
Emily Goodrich
Kaylee Hilton
Taia Scholle
Danielle Petersen
Zoe Bazinet
Avery Matthews
Isabella Siller
Mary Von Bose
Madi Hawkes
Scarlett Watson
Oshyn Christensen

Heat 55: AC- Open Youth Pre-Champ Latin (CC/S/R) Semi-final

Ethan Smith
Noah Scribner
Lucas Bustos
Jordan Heaton
Anthony Lott
Carter Hooper
Konnor Robertson
Abram Greenfield
Hyrum Goodrich
Dantes Haslam
Matthew Jenkins
Kyle Bunker

Kennedy Miller
Ella Ricks
Whitney Jarman
Avonley Gunnell
Julie Slater
Carlee Hathaway
Kaylee Hilton
Vanessa Rich
Emily Goodrich
Eden Gough
Taia Scholle
Alayna Petersen

Heat 55: AC- Open Youth Pre-Champ Latin (CC/S/R) Final

Noah Scribner
Anthony Lott
Ethan Smith
Carter Hooper
Lucas Bustos
Jordan Heaton

Ella Ricks

Julie Slater
Kennedy Miller
Carlee Hathaway
Whitney Jarman
Avonley Gunnell

Heat 57: AC- High School Syllabus Latin Rumba First Round

15 Recalls 367
14 Recalls 236
11 Recalls 139
10 Recalls 228
10 Recalls 212
10 Recalls 222
9 Recalls 211
8 Recalls 354
8 Recalls 249
7 Recalls 355
7 Recalls 220
7 Recalls 371
7 Recalls 364
6 Recalls 389
3 Recalls 129
3 Recalls 209
0 Recalls 297
13 Recalls 367
13 Recalls 360
11 Recalls 141
9 Recalls 228
9 Recalls 282
8 Recalls 236
7 Recalls 354
7 Recalls 212
5Recalls 211
3 Recalls 222
3 Recalls 249
2 Recalls 139
1st 360
2nd 282
3rd 367
4th 236
5th 141
6th 228
5Recalls 336
5Recalls 248
5Recalls 384
5Recalls 210
5Recalls 376
5Recalls 151
5Recalls 268
5Recalls 160
5Recalls 406
5Recalls 126
5Recalls 221
5Recalls 285
5Recalls 322
5 Recalls 356
5Recalls 352
4 Recalls 168
4 Recalls 327
4 Recalls 337
4 Recalls 161
4 Recalls 340
4 Recalls 241

Maxwill Phippen
Jacob Jenkins
Trevor Thunell
Kyle Gines

Jax Spenst

Masen Christensen
Skylon Lambert
Aj Conlin

Crew Wilder
Ridgeland Beynon
Braiden Harvey
Maxon Lyne
Kade Nieves
Tyler Routson
Chandler Roberts
Brandon Crossley
Austin Olivares
William Pixton
David Cornelsen
Noah Powell
Elias Hunt

Sara Boyd
Avonlea Jenkins
Izzy Barlow
Liberty Andersen
Kalisa Roberts
Taegyn Isaacson
Avery Bradley
Abbi Clark
Ashlyn Robinson
Sierra Stephens
Macadey Done
Addi Beavin
Sydney Maxfield
Brinlee Albright
Izabel Adams
Alison Bailey
Hannah Conlin
Maddie Johnson
Bella Bezzant
Brylie Gygi
Brynlee Worth

Peak Performance Dance Center
Extreme Ballroom

BYU

BYU Youth

Strictly Ballroom

Strictly Ballroom

Treu Dancing

Casey and Kayci Treu

Strictly Ballroom/Sasha Altukhov
Cedar Valley High School
Independent

Ladu Dance Studio

Strictly Ballroom

BYU Youth

Extreme Ballroom

Independent

Extreme Ballroom

Peak Performance Dance Center
Peak Performance Dance Center
Independent

BYU Youth

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Casey and Kayci Treu

Strictly Ballroom

Treu Dancing

Strictly Ballroom

Strictly Ballroom/Sasha Altukhov
BYU

Peak Performance Dance Center
Extreme Ballroom

Peak Performance Dance Center
Extreme Ballroom

Independent

BYU Youth

True Dancing

Premier Ballroom Academy
BYU Youth

Island Style Dance

Cedar Valley High School
Cedar Valley High School
Stansbury High School
Stansbury High School
Extreme Ballroom
Independent

Independent

Cedar Valley High School
Stansbury High School
BYU Youth

Cedar Valley High School
Westlake High School
Stansbury High School
Independent

Elaine Grenko

Stansbury High School
American Leadership Academy



4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
0 Recalls

395
186
108
166
294
178
131
173
242
385
329
153
301
106
298
281
280
261
378
185
250
393
381
162
343
214
213
300
179
149
111
405
403
392
218
326
182
112
271
177
103
318

Jonathan Wahlquist
Ryan Durtschi
Domanic Allred
Jovan Crockett
Trenton Mansfield
Kamden Dodge
Preston Black
Owen Davies
Kathryn Hutchison
Tanner Tidwell
Chad Park

Brent Tanner Clark
Sam Mchenry
Spencer Allen
Parker Mason
Benjamin Logan
Jonah Loader
Ayden Kavoosi
Canyon Stevenson
John Dunn
Ashton Jensen
Andre Vittorazzo
Houston Swarthout
Dallin Cottam
Carter Rasmussen
Sean Guymon
Alex Guerrero
Logan Mchenry
Dexter Douglas
Trevor Childs
Michael Arias
Will Whitaker
Jadon Weaver
Isaac Villamar
Avery Harrison
Hunter Ober
Jayson Drowns
Kaden Astin
Nathanael Lamph
Jonny Dickey
Levi Adair
Hayden Nelson

Ryan Hiss

Elise Johnson
Bailey Ryan

Ella Downie

Abi Goddard
Shaylee Goff
Kezlie Mckay
Audrey Swank
Leyla Tadzhimetova
Brynnlee Busk
Mallory Miller
Ana Farnsworth
Madi Utykanski
Kaitlyn Erickson
Olivia Wahlquist
Madeleine Scattergood
Daniela Bergantz
Ellie Romrell
Elizabeth Walquist
Laikin Porter
Samantha Camargo
Jazmin Ellison
Abigail Rawlings
Kaiya Berry
Alexa Back

Sam Tibbitts
Ivory Cazier

Rae Sanders
Alyssa Jessee
Chloe Shumway
Kyra Crandall
Hailey Herbst
Kaelin Jenson
Coral Uribe
Emily Swank
Clover Carter
Lydia Fowler
Emma Gonzalez
Abigail Callister
Kailey Vanweerd
Berklie Bell
Sarah Bennett

Heat 57: AC- High School Syllabus Latin Rumba Second Round

5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls

185
166
356
352
281
294
131
336
210
285
126
221
151
268
160
384
248
161

John Dunn

Jovan Crockett
Tyler Routson
Chandler Roberts
Benjamin Logan
Trenton Mansfield
Preston Black
Maxwill Phippen
Kyle Gines
Maxon Lyne
Ridgeland Beynon
Braiden Harvey
Masen Christensen
Skylon Lambert
Aj Conlin

Trevor Thunell
Jacob Jenkins
David Cornelsen

Laikin Porter
Ella Downie
Brinlee Albright
Izabel Adams
Madeleine Scattergood
Abi Goddard
Kezlie Mckay
Sara Boyd
Liberty Andersen
Addi Beavin
Sierra Stephens
Macadey Done
Taegyn Isaacson
Avery Bradley
Abbi Clark

Izzy Barlow
Avonlea Jenkins
Bella Bezzant

American Leadership Academy
PGHS

Independent

Cedar Valley High School
Premier Ballroom Academy
PGHS

Cedar Valley High School
Timpanogos High School
Timpanogos High School
Spencer Muir

Lehi High School

Mountain View High School
Westlake High School
Stansbury High School
American Leadership Academy
Independent

Stansbury High School

Cedar Valley High School
American Leadership Academy
BYU Youth

Independent

Stansbury High School
Stansbury High School

PGHS

American Leadership Academy
PGHS

Rose bailey

Westlake High School
Timpanogos High School
Independent

Provo High School

Island Style Dance

Allison Bleazard

Independent

Timpanogos High School
American Leadership Academy
Timpanogos High School
Stansbury High School

BYU

PGHS

Stansbury High School
Independent

BYU Youth

Cedar Valley High School
BYU Youth

Cedar Valley High School
Independent

Premier Ballroom Academy
Cedar Valley High School
True Dancing

Island Style Dance

Cedar Valley High School
Independent

Independent

Cedar Valley High School
Stansbury High School
Stansbury High School
BYU Youth

Premier Ballroom Academy
Elaine Grenko



4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls

378
186
406
329
376
327
322
298
261
168
242
337
301
178
153
280
241
340
106
173
395
385
108

Canyon Stevenson
Ryan Durtschi
Crew Wilder

Chad Park

Jax Spenst

Austin Olivares
Kade Nieves
Parker Mason
Ayden Kavoosi
Brandon Crossley
Kathryn Hutchison
William Pixton
Sam Mchenry
Kamden Dodge
Brent Tanner Clark
Jonah Loader
Elias Hunt

Noah Powell
Spencer Allen
Owen Davies
Jonathan Wahlquist
Tanner Tidwell
Domanic Allred

Elizabeth Walquist
Elise Johnson
Ashlyn Robinson
Mallory Miller
Kalisa Roberts
Hannah Conlin
Sydney Maxfield
Olivia Wahlquist
Ellie Romrell
Alison Bailey
Leyla Tadzhimetova
Maddie Johnson
Madi Utykanski
Shaylee Goff
Ana Farnsworth
Daniela Bergantz
Brynlee Worth
Brylie Gygi
Kaitlyn Erickson
Audrey Swank
Ryan Hiss
Brynnlee Busk
Bailey Ryan

Heat 57: AC- High School Syllabus Latin Rumba Quarter-final

5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
2 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls

161
248
221
384
376
356
210
131
294
281
268
352
336
126
285
151
406
378
329
186
160
185
166

David Cornelsen
Jacob Jenkins
Braiden Harvey
Trevor Thunell
Jax Spenst

Tyler Routson
Kyle Gines
Preston Black
Trenton Mansfield
Benjamin Logan
Skylon Lambert
Chandler Roberts
Maxwill Phippen
Ridgeland Beynon
Maxon Lyne
Masen Christensen
Crew Wilder
Canyon Stevenson
Chad Park

Ryan Durtschi

Aj Conlin

John Dunn

Jovan Crockett

Bella Bezzant
Avonlea Jenkins
Macadey Done
Izzy Barlow
Kalisa Roberts
Brinlee Albright
Liberty Andersen
Kezlie Mckay
Abi Goddard
Madeleine Scattergood
Avery Bradley
Izabel Adams
Sara Boyd

Sierra Stephens
Addi Beavin
Taegyn Isaacson
Ashlyn Robinson
Elizabeth Walquist
Mallory Miller
Elise Johnson
Abbi Clark
Laikin Porter
Ella Downie

Heat 57: AC- High School Syllabus Latin Rumba Semi-final

4 Recalls
4 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
1 Recalls
0 Recalls

352
384
336
356
294
131
221
376
210
248
161
281

Chandler Roberts
Trevor Thunell
Maxwill Phippen
Tyler Routson
Trenton Mansfield
Preston Black
Braiden Harvey
Jax Spenst

Kyle Gines
Jacob Jenkins
David Cornelsen
Benjamin Logan

Izabel Adams
Izzy Barlow
Sara Boyd
Brinlee Albright
Abi Goddard
Kezlie Mckay
Macadey Done
Kalisa Roberts
Liberty Andersen
Avonlea Jenkins
Bella Bezzant
Madeleine Scattergood

American Leadership Academy
PGHS

Extreme Ballroom

Lehi High School

Cedar Valley High School
Stansbury High School
Stansbury High School
American Leadership Academy
Cedar Valley High School
Westlake High School
Timpanogos High School
Independent

Westlake High School

PGHS

Mountain View High School
Stansbury High School
American Leadership Academy
Stansbury High School
Stansbury High School
Timpanogos High School
American Leadership Academy
Spencer Muir

Independent

Elaine Grenko

Premier Ballroom Academy
Independent

BYU Youth

Cedar Valley High School
BYU Youth

Island Style Dance

Cedar Valley High School
Premier Ballroom Academy
Independent

Stansbury High School
Cedar Valley High School
True Dancing

Independent

Cedar Valley High School
Cedar Valley High School
Extreme Ballroom
American Leadership Academy
Lehi High School

PGHS

Stansbury High School
BYU Youth

Cedar Valley High School

Cedar Valley High School
BYU Youth

True Dancing

BYU Youth

Premier Ballroom Academy
Cedar Valley High School
Independent

Cedar Valley High School
Island Style Dance

Premier Ballroom Academy
Elaine Grenko

Independent



ORecalls 268 Skylon Lambert Avery Bradley

Heat 57: AC- High School Syllabus Latin Rumba Final

1st 336  Maxwill Phippen Sara Boyd

2nd 384  Trevor Thunell Izzy Barlow

3rd 356  Tyler Routson Brinlee Albright
4th 294  Trenton Mansfield Abi Goddard

5th 352 Chandler Roberts Izabel Adams

6th 221 Braiden Harvey Macadey Done
7th 131  Preston Black Kezlie Mckay
Heat 59: AC- Open Junior 2 Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J) Semi-final

24 Recalls 408 Brennin Williams Sophia Ruiz

23 Recalls 235 Matthew Holyoak Olivia Cowan

21 Recalls 169  Tyler Curtis Lilly Foss

20 Recalls 200 Logan Fisher Kai Chantry

18 Recalls 207 Jacob Gifford Magquel Whittington
18 Recalls 110 Eli Anderson Taverie Huston
14 Recalls 370 Tayden Smith Mckynlee Greer
12 Recalls 170 Camden Cutler Lexus Smith

11 Recalls 144 Adam Call Mallory Wilson
5Recalls 414 Evan Zumwalt Harlee Lott
5Recalls 270 Lucas Lamph Madison Peterson
3Recalls 217 Alexander Harris Adalyn Stoddard
1 Recalls 349 Leo Ribaudo Catherine Bunner
Heat 59: AC- Open Junior 2 Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J) Final

1st 408 Brennin Williams Sophia Ruiz

2nd 235 Matthew Holyoak Olivia Cowan

3rd 169 Tyler Curtis Lilly Foss

4th 110 Eli Anderson Taverie Huston
5th 370 Tayden Smith Mckynlee Greer
6th 207  Jacob Gifford Magquel Whittington
7th 200 Logan Fisher Kai Chantry
Heat 60: AC- Open Adult Amateur Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J) Final
1st 231  Adam Higgins Brooke Johnson
2nd 311  Tristan Moe Kelli Ripplinger
3rd 334  Samuel Penate Amanda Taylor
4th 188 Matthew Edwards Sarah Vanderhoven
Heat 61: AC- Adult Silver/Gold Ballroom Foxtrot Final

1st 267  Denis Lamar Vashti Smith
Heat 62: AC- Open Junior 1 Ballroom (W/T/VW/F/QS) Semi-final
25 Recalls 114  Garrison Baker Kalea Chantry

25 Recalls 358 Zedan Sakar Lexus Smith

24 Recalls 170 Camden Cutler Kai Chantry

24 Recalls 370 Tayden Smith Mckynlee Greer
24 Recalls 223 Malek Haslam Andromeda Haslam
17 Recalls 102 Cole Ackley Cozy Heiner

10 Recalls 323 Levi North Pippa Ford
1Recalls 369 Noah Smith Keilani Chantry
O Recalls 271 Nathanael Lamph Abigail Callister
O Recalls 283 Matthew Lott Elyse Fisher
Heat 62: AC- Open Junior 1 Ballroom (W/T/VW/F/QS) Final

1st 114  Garrison Baker Kalea Chantry
2nd 223  Malek Haslam Andromeda Haslam
3rd 170  Camden Cutler Kai Chantry

4th 370 Tayden Smith Mckynlee Greer

5th 358 Zedan Sakar Lexus Smith

Stansbury High School

True Dancing

BYU Youth

BYU Youth

Premier Ballroom Academy
Cedar Valley High School
Independent

Cedar Valley High School

Independent

Island Style / Strictly Ballroom
Casey and Kayci Treu

Peak Performance Dance Center
Island Style Dance

Extreme Ballroom

Peak Performance Dance Center
Peak Performance Dance Center
Sasha Altuhkov & Elaine Grenko
Extreme Ballroom

BYU

BYU

Independent

Independent

Island Style / Strictly Ballroom
Casey and Kayci Treu

Extreme Ballroom

Peak Performance Dance Center
Island Style Dance

Peak Performance Dance Center

Independent
BYU

Strictly Ballroom
Independent

Vashti Smith

Peak Performance Dance Center
Peak Performance Dance Center
Peak Performance Dance Center
Peak Performance Dance Center
BYU

BYU/Peak performance

Peak Performance Dance Center
Peak Performance Dance Center
BYU

Extreme Ballroom

Peak Performance Dance Center
BYU

Peak Performance Dance Center
Peak Performance Dance Center
Peak Performance Dance Center



6th 102  Cole Ackley Cozy Heiner
Heat 63: AC- Open Youth Rhythm (CC/R/SW/B/M) Final

1st 131  Preston Black Kezlie Mckay
Heat 64: AC- Open Youth Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J) Quarter-final

25 Recalls 282  Anthony Lott Julie Slater

25 Recalls 236  Carter Hooper Carlee Hathaway
25 Recalls 360 Noah Scribner Ella Ricks

25 Recalls 408  Brennin Williams Sophia Ruiz

24 Recalls 113  Carson Baker Kate Heiner

22 Recalls 165 Logan Crisostomo Cydnee Matthews
21 Recalls 141 Lucas Bustos Whitney Jarman
20 Recalls 228 Jordan Heaton Avonley Gunnell
19 Recalls 220 Parker Harris Zoe Bazinet

19 Recalls 354  Konnor Robertson Kaylee Hilton

18 Recalls 357  Malachi Ruebush Rebecca Gwilliam
13 Recalls 249 Matthew Jenkins Taia Scholle

12 Recalls 211 Hyrum Goodrich Emily Goodrich
10 Recalls 212  Abram Greenfield Vanessa Rich

10 Recalls 390 Anderson Vargas Emily Bond

7 Recalls 342  Tyler Randall Hannah Clark

2 Recalls 216 Hayden Hanson Reo Cash

2 Recalls 243 Casey Ingo Sarah Oates
1Recalls 407 Jaxon Wilder Brinley Arnold

0 Recalls 411 Jacob Wood Annie Benson
ORecalls 224 Travian Haslam Aviel Fisher

O Recalls 176 Sasha Delton Sydney Harper
Heat 64: AC- Open Youth Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J) Semi-final

25 Recalls 408  Brennin Williams Sophia Ruiz

25 Recalls 360 Noah Scribner Ella Ricks

20 Recalls 113  Carson Baker Kate Heiner

19 Recalls 165 Logan Crisostomo Cydnee Matthews
19 Recalls 282 Anthony Lott Julie Slater

10 Recalls 228 Jordan Heaton Avonley Gunnell
10 Recalls 357 Malachi Ruebush Rebecca Gwilliam
6 Recalls 236  Carter Hooper Carlee Hathaway
5Recalls 141 Lucas Bustos Whitney Jarman
4 Recalls 354 Konnor Robertson Kaylee Hilton

4 Recalls 220 Parker Harris Zoe Bazinet

3 Recalls 249 Matthew Jenkins Taia Scholle
Heat 64: AC- Open Youth Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J) Final

1st 113  Carson Baker Kate Heiner

2nd 165 Logan Crisostomo Cydnee Matthews
3rd 360 Noah Scribner Ella Ricks

4th 282  Anthony Lott Julie Slater

5th 408 Brennin Williams Sophia Ruiz

6th 228 Jordan Heaton Avonley Gunnell
7th 357 Malachi Ruebush Rebecca Gwilliam
Heat 65: AC- Open Adult Novice Latin (S/R) First Round

10 Recalls 278 Caleb Lindgren Emily Tew

10 Recalls 128 Trey Birkes Hailey Stewart
10 Recalls 297 Tanner Martin Oshyn Christensen
10 Recalls 364  Tristin Seumanu Isabella Siller

10 Recalls 104 James Adams Katelyn Lawson
10 Recalls 344  Parker Reedy Abigail Greisen
10 Recalls 101  Samuel Abbott Meghan Christensen
10 Recalls 127 Brayden Bird Rosemary Bailey
10 Recalls 389  Tucker Urry Mary Von Bose

BYU/Peak performance

Cedar Valley High School

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Peak Performance Dance Center
Independent

Peak Performance Dance Center
Independent

Independent

BYU Youth

Independent

Casey and Kayci Treu

Idaho Ballroom Academy
Strictly Ballroom/Sasha Altukhov
Treu Dancing

Strictly Ballroom

Peak Performance/Strictly Ballroom
Idaho Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Island Style Dance

Extreme Ballroom

Extreme Ballroom

Peak Performance Dance Center
Extreme Ballroom

Independent

Peak Performance Dance Center
Peak Performance Dance Center
Independent

Extreme Ballroom

BYU Youth

Idaho Ballroom Academy
Extreme Ballroom

Independent

Casey and Kayci Treu
Independent

Strictly Ballroom/Sasha Altukhov

Peak Performance Dance Center
Independent

Peak Performance Dance Center
Extreme Ballroom

Independent

BYU Youth

Idaho Ballroom Academy

Independent

Cedar Valley High School
Extreme Ballroom

Strictly Ballroom

Ladu Dance Studio

Utah Valley University

Peak Performance Dance Center
Independent

BYU Youth



10 Recalls
10 Recalls
10 Recalls
9 Recalls
9 Recalls
9 Recalls
9 Recalls
9 Recalls
9 Recalls
8 Recalls
7 Recalls
7 Recalls
7 Recalls
7 Recalls
6 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
3 Recalls
2 Recalls
1 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls

345
361
123
372
187
117
164
305
374
295
230
320
309
163
296
120
136
252
308
386
119
184
350
264

Dallin Reichert
Ryker Searle
Tyler Bell
Stephen Snow
Jacob Edwards
Nico Barraza
Wyatt Cragun
Juan Mendez
Wyatt Sorensen
Trey Mansfield
Jarom Hickenlooper
Sterling Nielsen
Tanner Mitchell
Easton Cox
Ryan Manwill
Branson Baxter
Eric Bregg

Troy Johnson
Damion Mitchell
Zachary Tolman
Cristian Bastidas
Penn Duncan
Daniel Riddle
Shad Kirkham

Breanna Howlett
Paige Robinson
Elyza Lester
Megan Mcrae
Callen Stapley
Emily Echeverria
Chloe Morris
Rinda Hyde
Grace Egbert
Kallie Bitton
Anya Wong
Leah Cottrell
Lizzie Rawlings
Abigail Hawkes
Kailey Parker
Ashley Garrett
Nichole Mendez
Maryanne Coke
Allison Heath
Hannah Leonard
Malaina Dunford
Makelle Young
Corinne Sonderegger
Lexi Lindman

Heat 65: AC- Open Adult Novice Latin (S/R) Quarter-final

9 Recalls
9 Recalls
8 Recalls
8 Recalls
8 Recalls
8 Recalls
7 Recalls
7 Recalls
7 Recalls
7 Recalls
7 Recalls
7 Recalls
6 Recalls
5 Recalls
4 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls

104
364
123
344
389
127
297
295
345
278
361
128
101
374
117
372
164
305
163
230
187
320
296
309

James Adams
Tristin Seumanu
Tyler Bell
Parker Reedy
Tucker Urry
Brayden Bird
Tanner Martin
Trey Mansfield
Dallin Reichert
Caleb Lindgren
Ryker Searle
Trey Birkes
Samuel Abbott
Wyatt Sorensen
Nico Barraza
Stephen Snow
Whyatt Cragun
Juan Mendez
Easton Cox
Jarom Hickenlooper
Jacob Edwards
Sterling Nielsen
Ryan Manwill
Tanner Mitchell

Katelyn Lawson
Isabella Siller
Elyza Lester
Abigail Greisen
Mary Von Bose
Rosemary Bailey
Oshyn Christensen
Kallie Bitton
Breanna Howlett
Emily Tew

Paige Robinson
Hailey Stewart
Meghan Christensen
Grace Egbert
Emily Echeverria
Megan Mcrae
Chloe Morris
Rinda Hyde
Abigail Hawkes
Anya Wong
Callen Stapley
Leah Cottrell
Kailey Parker
Lizzie Rawlings

Heat 65: AC- Open Adult Novice Latin (S/R) Semi-final

8 Recalls
7 Recalls
6 Recalls
6 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls

104
364
345
297
127
278
344
389
361
128

James Adams
Tristin Seumanu
Dallin Reichert
Tanner Martin
Brayden Bird
Caleb Lindgren
Parker Reedy
Tucker Urry
Ryker Searle
Trey Birkes

Katelyn Lawson
Isabella Siller
Breanna Howlett
Oshyn Christensen
Rosemary Bailey
Emily Tew
Abigail Greisen
Mary Von Bose
Paige Robinson
Hailey Stewart

BYU

Extreme Ballroom
Gio Dance World
Independent

BYU

Provo High School
Independent
Independent

Ryan DilLello
Premier Ballroom Academy
Independent

Strictly Ballroom
Knighting Dance LLC
Independent

Independent

Independent

BYU

Gio Dance World

Island Style Dance
Extreme Ballroom
Brittany and Jai Knighton
Independent

Independent

Kayci and Casey Treu

Ladu Dance Studio
Strictly Ballroom

Gio Dance World

Utah Valley University
BYU Youth
Independent

Extreme Ballroom
Premier Ballroom Academy
BYU

Independent

Extreme Ballroom

Cedar Valley High School

Peak Performance Dance Center

Ryan DilLello
Provo High School
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent

BYU

Strictly Ballroom
Independent
Knighting Dance LLC

Ladu Dance Studio
Strictly Ballroom

BYU

Extreme Ballroom
Independent

Independent

Utah Valley University
BYU Youth

Extreme Ballroom

Cedar Valley High School



4 Recalls 123 Tyler Bell Elyza Lester

2 Recalls 295 Trey Mansfield Kallie Bitton

Heat 65: AC-Y Open Adult Novice Latin (S/R) Final

1st 364  Tristin Seumanu Isabella Siller

2nd 104  James Adams Katelyn Lawson
3rd 297  Tanner Martin Oshyn Christensen
4th 127 Brayden Bird Rosemary Bailey
5th 345 Dallin Reichert Breanna Howlett
6th 344  Parker Reedy Abigail Greisen
7th 278 Caleb Lindgren Emily Tew

Heat 66: AC- Adult Silver/Gold Ballroom Tango Final

1st 267 Denis Lamar Vashti Smith

2nd 197  Aldrin Fisher Alina Bannavong
Heat 67: AC- Open Junior 1 Smooth (W/T/FT/VW) Final

1st 170  Camden Cutler Lexus Smith

2nd 223  Malek Haslam Andromeda Haslam
3rd 358 Zedan Sakar Kai Chantry

4th 237  Cy Hooper Eleonore Delton
5th 140 Emmett Burns Deuvri Call

Heat 68: AC- Open Adult Amateur Ballroom (W/T/VW/F/Q) Final
1st 234 Shanden Hoffman Caroline Money
2nd 347 Bentley Reynolds Talyn Egbert

3rd 272 Sam Lamph Grace Forsberg

Gio Dance World
Premier Ballroom Academy

Strictly Ballroom

Ladu Dance Studio
Extreme Ballroom
Independent

BYU

Utah Valley University
Independent

Vashti Smith
Independent

Peak Performance Dance Center

BYU

Peak Performance Dance Center

Extreme Ballroom
BYU

Peak Performance Dance Center
Peak Performance Dance Center

BYU/Premier



